Parcel Number

080-022-000-015-03
100-002-000-004-00
030-036-000-020-00
040-012-000-050-03
030-024-000-090-00
030-033-000-040-02
100-004-000-007-04
080-018-000-001-00
080-025-000-006-00
030-023-000-030-00
040-002-000-070-00
030-009-000-120-01
040-012-000-100-00
100-009-000-003-02
060-030-000-005-03

Sale Date

Street Address
1372 N WARD BRANCHR  3/11/2022
4/26/2021
8692 KAPALLARD 4/18/2022
8/24/2022
2/14/2022
10/13/2022
3/24/2023
2692 SPENS RD 4/13/2022
1276 STROUT RD 9/12/2022
6/28/2022
2/9/2022
1694 W MILL HWY 1/21/2022
4074 W 634 HWY 8/13/2021
3919 N OCQUEOC RD 10/14/2022
10700 LONG LAKE HWY  8/12/2021

Sale Price  Instr.

120000 WD
42000 WD
215000 OTH
75000 WD
112000 WD
55550 OTH
65000 WD
350000 WD
275000 LC
80000 OTH
160000 WD
260000 WD
415000 WD
170000 WD
238400 WD

Terms of Sale
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTHI
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
08-ESTATE
03-ARM'S LENGTH
14-INTO/OUT OF TF
21-NOT USED/OTH!
08-ESTATE
08-ESTATE
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH

Presque Isle County- 2024 Land Value Analysis Agricultural
Adj. Sale S  Cur. Appraisal

120000
42000
215000
75000
112000
55550
65000
350000
275000
80000
160000
260000
415000
170000
238400

157152
63085
247536
76720
121040
57916
56285
281219
238002
60520
121040
217349
324510
128693
168467

Land Residual
52368
42000
177771
75000

112000
55550
65000

295010

154258
80000

160000

163691

206991
94098

129345

Est. Land Value

89520 Improved

56285 j¥agant
226229 Improved
117260 improved

60520 £

116501 Improved
52791 Improved
59412 Improved

Vacant/improved

Net Acres Dollars/Acre

57.501
42.12
143.18
60
83.36
38.25
34.91
156.02
80

. 4121
80

80

30
30.71
40.233

911 AG

997 J101
1,242 |101
1,250 101
1,344 |101
1,452 {101
1,862 |101
1,891 |AG
1,928 [RES
1,941 [101
2,000 J101

MMMMMMMMMMWMMMM

W A An

2,046 101
2,587 101
3,064 101
3,215 101
1,849 AvgofAll

ECF Area Liber/Page

667/653
651/418
669/446
675/680
666/516
677/648
682/434
669/049

675/650

672/542
666/228
665/649
657/989
677/666
657/793

1,549 Avg of Vacant
1,591 Avgof Block
1,863 Avg of 80+
2,089 Avg of 40 Acres

For 2024, use $1600/acre

Cther Pa Land Table

Class
AGRICULTURE 101
Agricultural 102
General Agrict 101
Agricultural 402
General AgricL 102
General Agric. 102
Agricultural 102
AGRICULTURE 101
AGRICULTURE 401
General Agric. 102
Agricuitural 102
General Agric. 101
Agricultural 101
Agricultural 101
General Agric. 101



2024 Assessment Roll Acreage Table
Presque Isle County
AG Acreage
General Acreage - Residential

Acres Rate Each Total Acres Rate Each Total Acres Rate Each Total Acres Rate Each Total
1 $ 10,000 $ 10,000 3 $ 4,500 $ 13,500 10 $ 2,350 $ 23,500 30 $ 1,825 $ 54,750
15 $ 7,500 $ 11,250 4 $ 3,500 $ 14,000 15 $ 2,199 $ 32,985 40 $ 1,800 $ 72,000
2 $ 6,000 $ 12,000 5 $ 3,000 $ 15,000 20 $ 2,485 $ 43,700 50 $ 1,500 $ 75,000
25 % 5,000 $ 12,500 7 $ 3,000 $ 21,000 25 $ 2,000 $ 50,000 100 $ 1275 $ 127,500
Agricultural Acreage Conclusions
Acres Rate Each Total Acres Rate Each Total Acres Rate Each Total Acres Rate Each Total
1 $ 10,000 $ 10,000 3 $ 4,500 $ 13,500 10 $ 2,350 $ 23,500 30 $ 1,825 $ 54,750
15 $ 7,500 $ 11,250 4 $ 3,500 $ 14,000 15 $ 2,199 $ 32,985 40 $ 1,800 $ 72,000
2 $ 6,000 $ 12,000 5 $ 3,000 $ 15,000 20 $ 2,185 $ 43,700 50 $ 1,600 $ 80,000
25 % 5,000 $ 12,500 7 $ 3,000 $ 21,000 25 $ 2,000 $ 50,000 100 $ 1,600 $ 160,000

Enter Minimum Per Acre:
$ 1,600




Parcel Number

040-018-000-120-02
142-140-000-115-00
140-036-000-020-00
041-110-000-038-00
101-020-000-009-00
142-040-000-007-00
100-017-000-027-00
021-070-000-023-00
142-190-000-019-00
101-020-000-011-11
030-003-000-300-00
101-006-000-004-00
020-029-000-016-07
041-119-000-003-00
142-060-000-017-01
101-020-000-011-11
041-110-000-033-00
101-020-000-011-15
101-130-000-034-00

Street Address Sale Date
2/7/2023
3/30/2023
6/7/2022
7/8/2022
9/21/2021
10/12/2022
9/25/2022
12/12/2021
6/29/2021
4/5/2022
5/25/2022
11/10/2021
6095 BLACK MOUNTAIN R 11/15/2021
12/3/2021
7/30/2021
8/24/2022
8/31/2021
2/16/2022
3/31/2022

4241 NAGEL HWY

7614 646 HWY

1093 E HEYTHALER HWY

6735 BEACH RD

Sale Price
4250 WD
16500 WD
50000 WD
7800 WD
5300 WD
30000 WD
4500 QC
4500 WD
7800 WD
13900 LC
145000 WD
6500 WD
123770 WD
8000 WD
197000 WD
18000 WD
15000 WD
19900 WD
6000 WD

Instr. Terms of Sale

03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTHEI
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTHEI
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTHEI
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
19-MULT! PARCEL AF
14-INTO/OUT OF TRt
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
08-ESTATE

Adj.Sale$ Cur. Appraisal

4250
16500
50000

7800

5300
30000

4500

4500 .

7800
13900
145000
6500
123770
8000
197000
18000
15000
19900
6000

12517
19240
52537
20135
10259
37091
6000
6000
9300
14100
144049
6000
129630
12816
194591
14100
17970
13245
3960

Presque Isle County- 2024 Land Value Analysis Commercial/industrial Lots

Land Residual
4250
16500
4096
7800
5300
7309
4500
4500
7800
13900
12522
6500
26000
8000
12167
18000

15000 °

19900
6000

208.62

641.333333

110.553333

12459 improved 207.643333
8400 Improved 140

10800 Improved 180
6000iVacant 100

6000 Vacant 100

9300 Vacant 155

14100 Vaeatit: 235
11571 1 192.849682
6000 {Va 100

22930 Improved 382.163333
7028 Improved 117.136667

9758 Improved 162.633334

235

Effec. Front Depth

203
87.050003
207.270004
733.47998
299

200

150

200
190.789993
234

379.5

100

279
221.774994
300.562836
234

400
201.339996
219

Net Acres Dollars/FF  Actual Front

0.962
2.566

116
1778
0.961
0.276
0.344
0.459
0.679
1.276

122

0.3
1221
0.641
2241
1276

0.84
1.009
0.332

it nnnnrarnnnnennnnn

20 212.93 401
26 642 401
37 121.88 401
38 200 401
38 140 401
41 180 401
45 100 401
45 100 401
50 155 401
59 230 401
65 140 BACK
65 100 401
68 361.46 6
68 99.73 401
75 162.95 401
77 230 401
82 183 401
90 225.71 401
91 66 401
57 AvgofAll

57 Avgof Vacant

ECFArea Liber/Page

Other Parcelsin Sale  Land Table Class Rate Group 1
681/629 Residential Back 402
682/651 Residential Acres and Lots 402  Back Lot - Std
671/522 Residential Acres and Lots 401 Back Lot-Std
672/910 041-110-000-033-00 Residential Back T 401
659/783 Residential 402 ResBack
677/450 142-040-000-008-03  Residential Acres and Lots 401 Back Lot - Std
679/721 Residential 402 ResBack
666/033 402 Res Backiot
654/666 Residential Acres and Lots 402  Back Lot - Std
668/513 Residential 402  ResBack
671/002 Residential Backlots 401
662/343 Residential 402  ResBack
663/902 020-029-000-016-08  NEW-Residential Acre-Lot 401  Res Backlot
663/999 Residential Back 401
657/441 Residential Acres and Lots 401 Back-Std
674/946 Residential 402 ResBack
659/353 041-110-000-034-00 Residential Back 401
666/720 Residential 402 Res Back
668/480 Residential 402  Res Back

2024: Use $57/foot for Residential Backlots



|5

Presque Isle County- 2024 Land Value Analysis Commercial/Industrial

Parcel Number Street Address Sale Date  Sale Price Instr. Terms of Sale Adj.Sale$ Cur. Appraisal Land Residual Est.Land Value Vacant/Improved Net Acres Dollars/Acre  ECF Area Liber/Page Other Parcelsir Land Table Class
080-036-000-005-01 2725 S KARSTEN RD 7/21/2021 80000 WD  03-ARM'S LENGTH 80000 69484 18229 7713 Improved 1.12 S 16,276 RES - 656/474 RESIDENTIAL 401
101-037-000-002-00 1/17/2022 12000 LC  21-NOTUSED/OTHE 12000 7921 12000 7921 Vacant | 12 & 10,000 401 665/453 Residential 402
101-021-000-001-56 .5/20/2021 13000 WD  03-ARM'S LENGTH 13000 7921 13000 7921 Vacant - - ] 12 $ 10,833 401 652/971 Residential 402
S 12,370 Avgof All 2024: Use $10000/acre, 1 acre
S 10,417 Avg of Vacant

140-021-000-052-12 3/3/2023 12000 WD 03-ARM'S LENGTH 12000 8316 12000 8316 [Vac: 197 $ - 6,091 401 682/222 Residential Acres 402
142-033-000-001-16 10/11/2022 8000 WD  03-ARM'S LENGTH 8000 10800 8000 10800 Vac 28 4,000 401 677/600 Residential Acres 402
101-037-000-005-00 4 . 9/23/2022 24200 WD 03-ARM'S LENGTH 24200 10980 24200 10980 22 $ 11,000 401 676/332 . Residential 402

$ 7,030 Avgof All 2024: Use $6000/acre, 2 acre

S 7,030 Avg of Vacant :
101-037-000-006-02 3/10/2023 29900 LC  21-NOT USED/OTHE 29900 11526 29900 11526 Vacant 318 9,645 401 682/168 Residential 402
020-029-000-014-02 8/23/2021 8000 WD  03-ARM'S LENGTH 8000 11285 8000 11285 Vacant - | 3.18 $ 2,516 401 658/241 402
080-025-000-008-00 4703 M68 HWY 12/7/2022 100000 WD  03-ARM'S LENGTH 100000 95990 16619 12609 Improved 357 $ 4,655 RES 679/808 RESIDENTIAL 401

S 5,605 Avg of All 2024: Sales Not Used

S 6,080 Avg of Vacant Interpolate for 3-4 acres
101-017-000-001-01 10/19/2021 15000 WD  03-ARM'S LENGTH 15000 13680 15000 412 $ 3,641 401 661/382 Residential 402
080-017-000-006-01 8652 CHURCH HWY 11/9/2022 115000 WD  03-ARM'S LENGTH 115000 116099 112896 414 $ 3,115 RES 678/680 RESIDENTIAL 401
142-030-000-015-01 7/15/2022 7905 WD  03-ARM'S LENGTH 7905 13942 7905 451 $ 1,753 401 673/086 Residential Acres 402
100-034-000-001-04 12157 LOOMISHWY  10/31/2022 165000 WD  03-ARM'S LENGTH 165000 157051 22052 475 $ 4,643 401 678/826 Residential 401
020-033-000-008-00 2/3/2023 20000 WD 03-ARM'S LENGTH 20000 14103 20000 5% 4,000 6 681/397 NEW-Residential 402
061-026-000-026-00 10/4/2021 15000 PTA  03-ARM'S LENGTH 15000 10923 15000 52 % 2,885 401 660/642 General Resident 402
040-002-000-010-01 9118 S WARD BRANCH RI 11/17/2021 138500 WD  03-ARM'S LENGTH 138500 140024 12418 521 $ 2,383 401 663/007 Residential Acrea 401
040-020-000-050-02 8113 W 634 HWY 11/9/2021 149000 WD  03-ARM'S LENGTH 149000 146341 16594 13935 Improved 525 $ 3,161 401 662/471 Residential Acrea 401
142-031-000-004-01 3340 LEZER HWY 10/19/2022 90000 WD  03-ARM'S LENGTH 90000 72432 31926 14358 Improved 551 $ 5,794 401 677/732 Residential Acres 401
020-028-000-002-03 11/8/2021 18500 WD  03-ARM'S LENGTH 18500 14770 18500 14770 Vacant | 581 $ 3,184 401 662/341 402
140-020-000-046-06 7/16/2021 24000 WD  03-ARM'S LENGTH 24000 16772 24000 16772 |Vacant 67 $ 3,582 401 656/126 Residential Acres 402
100-032-000-001-10 11/23/2021 13000 WD  03-ARM'S LENGTH 13000 16860 13000 16860 | Vacant 6.76 $ 1,923 401 663/682 Residential 001
142-032-000-002-00 2357 WENZEL HWY 6/17/2021 14000 WD 03-ARM'S LENGTH 14000 15492 14000 15492 Vacant = | 8 s 1,750 401 654/207 Residential Acres 402

S 3,216 AvgofAll 2024: Use $3000/acre, 5-7 acre

S 2,840 Avg of Vacant :
140-019-000-202-01 11/4/2022 14000 QC  03-ARM'S LENGTH 14000 20053 14000 20053 | 9.1 $ 1,538 401 679/820 Residential Acres 402
140-020-000-046-05 7/16/2021 29000 PTA  03-ARM'S LENGTH 29000 20729 29000 | 20729 9.6 $ 3,021 401 Residential Acres 402
100-028-000-005-10 7/23/2021 18000 LC  21-NOT USED/OTHE 18000 21000 18000 21000 Vacant 9.8 $ 1,837 401 656/357 Residential 402
142-030-000-008-16 3370 QUADE HWY 4/10/2021 15000 WD  03-ARM'S LENGTH 15000 20594 15000 20594 Vacant 10 $ 1,500 401 651/331 Residential Acres 402
100-007-000-007-10 3/17/2023 32000 WD 03-ARM'S LENGTH 32000 21270 32000 21270 Vacant =~ 10 $ 3,200 401 682/359 Residential 402
021-036-000-002-00 = 4/26/2022 17500 WD  03-ARM'S LENGTH 17500 21296 17500 21296 Vacant 10.02 $ 1,747 6 670/829 NEW-Residential 402
021-004-000-004-00 26720 US-23 N 12/1/2021 35000 PTA  03-ARM'S LENGTH 35000 21402 35000 21402 \Vacan 101 $ 3,465 6 663/668 NEW-Residential 402
021-025-000-002-00 10/8/2021 20000 WD 03-ARM'S LENGTH 20000 20540 20000 20540 Vac 1013 $ 1,974 401 661/058 402
142-008-000-002-09 5/21/2021 25000 WD 03-ARM'S LENGTH 25000 21494 25000 21494 V 1017 $ 2,458 401 652/980 Residential Acres 402
040-036-000-070-01 14990 CO RD 451 1/13/2023 150000 WD  03-ARM'S LENGTH 150000 143342 36255 29597 Improved 1019 $ 3,558 401 680/819  040-036-000-0€ Residential Acrea 401
030-009-000-080-00 4237 CO RD 451 10/24/2022 135000 WD  03-ARM'S LENGTH 135000 131382 24888 21270 Improved 103 $ 2,416 401 678/398 Residential Acrea 401



101-022-000-002-01
061-024-000-011-03
020-028-000-004-00
100-008-000-007-01
100-008-000-007-03

100-032-000-001-05
100-027-000-013-04

100-008-000-007-05
030-021-000-020-01
100-032-000-001-03
080-036-000-003-00
040-001-000-010-02
020-001-000-003-03
021-034-000-001-02
142-019-000-003-01

021-009-000-001-09
041-026-000-060-02

101-022-000-002-00
142-006-000-007-00
041-026-000-060-01
040-019-000-070-04
100-032-000-001-13
041-026-000-160-01

142-030-000-005-02
080-032-000-010-00
020-021-000-002-00
140-034-000-003-00
100-033-000-001-13
040-025-000-010-01
020-035-000-002-00
041-023-000-080-01
100-007-000-006-01

14824 US23 N

19254 US-23 N

15311 MAST POINT RD

5394 W 638 HWY

13497 TWIN SCHOOL HW

9/23/2022
5/28/2021

6/3/2022
9/22/2021
11/5/2021

4/28/2021
6/21/2021

10/22/2021
6/2/2022
5/3/2021

6/20/2022
8/19/2022
10/12/2021
11/3/2022
4/8/2022

1/12/2022
9/24/2021

9/23/2022
2/22/2022
6/30/2022
11/12/2021
4/22/2022
9/21/2022

6/10/2021

9/30/2022 .

1/8/2022
10/7/2022
6/16/2022

4/6/2021
6/21/2021

10/28/2022
12/23/2021

28839 WD
27000 WD
30000 WD
27578 WD
21600 LC

20622 LC
48500 WD

39000 LC

24000 QC
39000 Wb
52000 WD
50000 LC

77000 WD
130000 WD
47500 WD

54000 WD
49940 LC

61161 WD
44500 WD
59800 LC
72000 WD
70000 LC
79000 WD

45600 WD
89500 WD
45000 WD
50000 WD
60000 WD
70000 WD
77500 WD
78000 WD
80000 WD

03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTHE

03-ARM'S LENGTH

- 03-ARM'S LENGTH

21-NOT USED/OTHE
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTHE
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH

03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTHE

03-ARM'S LENGTH
14-INTO/OUT OF TF
21-NOT USED/OTHE
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTHE
03-ARM'S LENGTH

03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH

28839
27000
30000
27578
21600

20622
49500

39000
24000
39000
52000
50000
77000
130000
47500

54000
49940

61161
44500
59800
72000
70000
79000

45600
89500
45000
50000
60000
70000
77500
78000
80000

21027
22192
57283
23825
23909

27499
43678

34147
34800
63810
34800
41891
81672
35670
44307

43535
44556

51173
53135
53890
55221
97026
63764

57542
52132
103359
58560
58242
61910
61239
57924
57924

28839
27000
30000
27578
21600

20622
49500

39000
24000
39000
52000
50000
56506
130000
47500

54000
49940

61161
44500
59800
72000
65632
70470

45600
89500
45000
50000
60000
70000
77500
78000
80000

21027 Vacant
22192 \Vacant |
39283 Improved
23825 Vacant

43678 Vacan

34147 Vacant
34800 Vacan
42540 Improved
34800 [Vacant

41891 Vacar
41025 In
35670} Vacant

44307 \Vacant

44556 Vacant

51173 Vagant e
53135 §Vacant

53890 Vacant :
55221 Vacant - |
64303 Improved

55234 Improved

57542 [Vacant .
52132 {Vacan
68906 Improved
58560 Vacant . -
58242 Vacant
57288 Improved
58560 Improved =~
57924 Vacant -

57924 Vacant

10.59
10.7
11.387
12.25
12.694

14.73
16.51

19.53
20

20

20
20.02
20.05
20.5
21.5

25.02
25.607

29.41
32.15
32.657
35.75
36.02
36.52

38.68
39
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

w1 n

W

W nWn wvwnnnnnnnnn

v W

w1

2,723
2,523
2,635
2,251
1,702
2,409
2,303

1,400
2,998
2,199

1,997
1,200
1,950
2,600
2,498
2,838
6,341
2,209
2,185
2,101

2,158
1,950
2,054

2,080
1,384
1,831
2,014
1,822
1,930
1,843
1,827

1,179
2,295
1,125
1,250
1,500
1,750
1,938
1,950
2,000

401 676/510
401 653/287
6 671/325
401 659/758
401 662/785
Avg of All

Avg of Vacant

401 651/515
401 654/205
401 661/673
401 672/466
401 651/826
RES 672/037
401 674/627
6 661/361
6 678/645
401 668/987
Avg of All

Avg of Vacant

6 665/129
401 660/041
Avg of Vacant

401 676/452
401 666/787
401 672/605
401 662/885
401 669/692
401 677/065
Avg of All

Avg of Vacant

401 653/866
RES 677/161
6 665/468
401 677/187
401 671/951
401 650/127
401 654/313
401 678/212
401 664/617

S5

Residential 402

General Resident 401
021-070-000-02 NEW-Residential 402

Residential 402

Residential 402
2024: Use $2350/acre, 15 acre

Residential 402
Residential 402
2024: Use $2199/acre, 15 acre

Residential 401
Residential Acrea 402
100-032-000-0C Residential 402

RESIDENTIAL 402
040-001-000-02 Residential Acrea 402
020-001-000-0C NEW-Residential 401

NEW-Residential 402

Residential Acres 402
2024: Use $2185/acre, 20 acre

NEW-Residential 402
Residential Acrea 402
2024: Use $2000/acre, 25 acre

Residential 402

Residential Acres 402

Residential Acrea 402

Residential Acrea 402
100-032-000-0C Residential 402

Residential Acrea 401
2024: Use $1820/acre, 30 acre

Residential Acres 402

402

020-021-000-0C NEW-Residential 402
Residential Acres 402

Residential 402

Residential Acrea 401

401

Residential Acrea 402

Residential 402



061-031-000-001-01
041-023-000-080-04
100-034-000-022-00
030-036-000-010-01
041-007-000-020-00
020-001-000-001-03
030-015-000-070-00
100-034-000-013-00
142-019-000-003-00

041-027-000-110-00
142-028-000-001-23
040-013-000-040-05
040-013-000-040-05
020-005-000-001-12

041-036-000-130-11
060-036-000-020-00
060-014-000-003-00
060-011-000-002-00
021-006-000-001-19
080-033-000-002-05

030-031-000-020-04
140-035-000-006-00
142-020-000-001-00

040-011-000-020-00
060-020-000-004-00
080-033-000-006-04
060-013-000-003-01
060-014-000-001-01
100-031-000-001-00
140-034-000-008-01
021-027-000-001-05
080-032-000-006-00

11/30/2022
8/20/2021
9/9/2022
4/20/2022
12/31/2021
8/20/2021
10/7/2022
8/22/2022
9/2/2021

12061 NOKES HWY

12574 M68 HWY
1541 N TROUT RD

6/3/2022
10/18/2021
12/22/2022
12/22/2022

5/20/2021

11388 CO RD 451
11388 CORD 451
BIG MARSH RD

3/11/2022
15121 LONG LAKE HWY 9/2/2021
11685 CLINTON CREEK Rl  3/24/2023
14219 MISIAK HWY 5/2/2022
7/30/2021
2/10/2023

3/10/2023
11/1/2021
10/16/2021

5566 MEREDITH RD

6/28/2021
7/1/2021
2/2/2023

12/8/2021

12/8/2021

15001 TWIN SCHOOL HW 12/16/2021

12/9/2022
3/7/2022
3/1/2023

12487 BLEMKE RD
PELTZRD

8890 SORGENFREI HWY

80000 WD
80000 WD
200000 WD
82500 wD
90000 WD
100000 WD
60000 WD
240000 WD
96500 WD

113000 LC
61600 LC
100000 WD
100000 QC
142500 WD

117000 wD
155000 WD
175000 WD
165000 WD
75000 WD
112000 WD

155000 LC
90000 WD
122600 WD

110025 WD
131000 WD
156000 WD
129250 WD
145750 WD
110000 WD
~ 225000 WD
200000 WD
160000 WD

03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
27-REDEMPTION *
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH

21-NOT USED/OTHE
21-NOT USED/OTHE
03-ARM'S LENGTH
14-INTO/OUT OF TF
03-ARM'S LENGTH

03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTHE
03-ARM'’S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH

21-NOT USED/OTHE
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH

03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
19-MULTI PARCEL A
03-ARM'S LENGTH
19-MULTI! PARCEL A

80000
80000
200000
82500
90000
100000
60000
240000
96500

113000

61600
100000
100000
142500

117000
155000
175000
165000

75000
112000

155000
90000
122600

110025
131000
156000
129250
145750
110000
225000
200000
160000

58560
57924
175747
57288
58560
58287
58560
306993
107958

73630
72902
110749
110749
83357

86703
99117
137361
118374
103849
106416

117602
155342
289732

292800
127937
319359
155719
185640
192960
405468
194378
522633

80000
80000
82177
82500
90000
100000
60000
100245
96500

113000
61600
64874
64874

142500

117000
149387
134105
143092

75000
112000

148805
54161
122600

110025
111395
129441
129250
145750
110000
225000
200000
124375

58560 Vacant

57924 {Vacant

57924 Improved

57288 ;Vacant .-

58560 Vacant: |

58287 Macant:
58560 Vacant
98630 Improved
70698 ‘improved

71780 Imgrgved o

72902 {Vacant

75623 Improved

86703 1V
93504 Improved
96466 Improved
96466 Improved

103849 |Vacant
106416 |Vacant

111407 Improved
119503 Improved
162266 Improved

175680 Improved
108332 Improved
175680 improved
155719 Vacant

185640 Vacant. =

192960 |Vacant
231696 Improved
194278 Improved
295370 Improved

40

40

40

40

40

40
40.5
44.61
44.78

54.81
56.52
60
60
66.05

70.86
76.3
80

80
84.73
87.07

91.62
100
100

120
120
120
129.12
153.93
160
160
161.9
252.79

w nwnrnnnunnnnn

v n v n wvr NN nn v | nn

vy N n

2,000
2,000
2,054
2,063
2,250
2,500
1,481
2,247
2,155
1,874
1,872

2,062
1,090
1,081
1,081
2,157
1,494
1,624

1,651
1,958
1,676
1,789

885
1,286
1,541
1,274

1,624

542
1,226
1,131

917
928
1,079
1,001
947
688
1,406
1,235
492
966

401 679/716
401 658/405
401 676/009
401 669/636
401 665/676
401 658/205
401 676/991
401 674/727
401 661/089
Avg of All

Avg of Vacant

401 671/834
401 661/461
401 680/282
401 680/285
401 653/055
Avg of All

Avg of Vacant

401 667/647
401 659/241
401 682/488
401 670/081
6 657/299
RES 681/452
Avg of All

Avg of Vacant

401 682/271
401 662/055
401 661/486
Avg of All

401 654/699
401 654/814
RES 681/502
401 664/841
401 664/834
401 664/456
401 679/889
6 667/315
RES 682/012

Avg of All - LARGE

Sije

General Resident 402
Residential Acrea 402
Residential 401
Residential Acrea 402
Residential Acrea 401

402
Residential Acrea 402
100-034-000-0C Residential 401

142-019-000-0C Residential Acres 001
2024: Use $1800/acre, 40 acre

041-027-000-04 Residential Acrea 402
Residential Acres 402
Residential Acrea 401
Residential Acrea 401
401
2024: Use $1500/acre, 50 acre

Residential Acrea 402
General Resident 401
General Resident 401
General Resident 401
NEW-Residential 402
RESIDENTIAL 402
2024: Use $1275/acre, 100 acre

Residential Acrea 401
Residential Acres 401
142-020-000-0C Residential Acres 402

040-011-000-0¢ Residential Acrea 402
' General Resident 401
080-033-000-0C RESIDENTIAL 401
General Resident 402

General Resident 402

Residential 402

140-035-000-01 Residential Acres 402
021-034-000-0C NEW-Residential 402
080-032-000-0C RESIDENTIAL 401



Parcel Number

080-036-000-005-01
101-037-000-002-00
101-021-000-001-56

140-021-000-052-12
142-033-000-001-16
101-037-000-005-00

101-037-000-006-02
020-029-000-014-02
080-025-000-008-00

101-017-000-001-01
080-017-000-006-01
142-030-000-015-01
100-034-000-001-04
020-033-000-008-00
061-026-000-026-00
040-002-000-010-01
040-020-000-050-02
142-031-000-004-01
020-028-000-002-03
140-020-000-046-06
100-032-000-001-10
142-032-000-002-00

140-015-000-202-01
140-020-000-046-05
100-028-000-005-10
142-030-000-008-16
100-007-000-007-10
021-036-000-002-00
021-004-000-004-00
021-025-000-002-00
142-008-000-002-09
040-036-000-070-01
030-009-000-080-00
101-022-000-002-01

Street Address
2725 S KARSTEN RD

Sale Date
7/21/2021
1/17/2022
5/20/2021

3/3/2023

10/11/2022.

9/23/2022

3/10/2023
8/23/2021

4703 M68 HWY 12/7/2022

10/19/2021
11/9/2022
7/15/2022

10/31/2022

2/3/2023
10/4/2021

9118 S WARD BRANCH RI 11/17/2021

8113 W 634 HWY 11/9/2021

3340 LEZER HWY 10/19/2022
11/8/2021
7/16/2021

11/23/2021
6/17/2021

8652 CHURCH HWY

12157 LOOMIS HWY

2357 WENZEL HWY

11/4/2022
7/16/2021
7/23/2021
4/10/2021
3/17/2023
4/26/2022
12/1/2021
10/8/2021
5/21/2021
1/13/2023
10/24/2022
9/23/2022

3370 QUADE HWY

26720 US-23 N

14990 CORD 451
4237 CORD 451
14824 US23 N

Sale Price

80000 WD
12000 iC
13000 WD

12000 WD
8000 WD
24200 WD

29900 LC
8000 WD
100000 WD

15000 WD
115000 WD
7905 WD
165000 WD
20000 WD
15000 PTA
138500 WD
149000 WD
90000 WD
18500 WD
24000 WD
13000 WD
14000 WD

14000 QC
29000 PTA
18000 LC
15000 WD
32000 WD
17500 WD
35000 PTA
20000 WD
25000 WD
150000 WD
135000 WD
28833 WD

{nstr.

Presque Isle County- 2024 Land Value Analysis Residential Acreage

Terms of Sale Adj.Sale$ Cur. Appraisal

03-ARM'S LENGTH 80000 694284
21-NOT USED/OTHE 12000 7921
03-ARM'S LENGTH 13000 7921
03-ARM'S LENGTH 12000 8316
03-ARM'S LENGTH 8000 10800
03-ARM'S LENGTH 24200 10980
21-NOT USED/OTHE 29800 11526
03-ARM'S LENGTH 8000 11285
03-ARM'S LENGTH 100000 95990
03-ARM'S LENGTH 15000 13680
03-ARM'S LENGTH 115000 116099
03-ARM'S LENGTH 7905 13942
03-ARM'’S LENGTH 165000 157051
03-ARM'S LENGTH 20000 14103
03-ARM'S LENGTH 15000 10923
03-ARM'S LENGTH 138500 140024
03-ARM'S LENGTH 149000 146341
03-ARM'S LENGTH 90000 72432
03-ARM'S LENGTH 18500 14770
03-ARM'S LENGTH 24000 16772
03-ARM'S LENGTH 13000 16860
03-ARM'S LENGTH 14000 15492
03-ARM'S LENGTH 14000 20053
03-ARM'S LENGTH 29000 20729
21-NOT USED/OTHE 18000 21000
03-ARM'S LENGTH 15000 20594
03-ARM'S LENGTH 32000 21270
03-ARM'S LENGTH 17500 212596
03-ARM'S LENGTH 35000 21402
03-ARM'S LENGTH 20000 20540
03-ARM'S LENGTH 25000 21494
03-ARM'S LENGTH 150000 143342
03-ARM'S LENGTH 135000 131382
03-ARM’S LENGTH 28839 21027

Land Residual
18229
12000
13000

12000
8000
24200

293900
8000
16619

15000
12896

7905
22052
20000
15000
12418
16554
31926
18500
24000
13000
14000

14000
25000
18000
15000
32000
17500
35000
20000
25000
36255
24888
28839

1.12
12
12

7713 Imggoved
7921 Ribeant

197

22

3.1
3.18
3.57

12609 Improved

4.12
414
451
4.75

5.2
5.21
5.25
5.51
5.81

6.7
6.76

13942 Improved
13935 Improved

5.1
9.6
9.8
10

10
10.02
101
10.13
10.17
10.19
103
10.59

21270 Improved

21027 Attt

$

W W 0 v

W

WV

F R T VIR ST AR T ARV R Vo iV e Ve RV

Est.Land Value  Vacant/Improved Net Acres Dollars/Acre

16,276
10,000
10,833
12,370
10,417

6,091
4,000
11,000
7,030
7,030

9,645
2,516
4,655
5,605
6,080

3,641
3,115
1,753
4,643
4,000
2,885
2,383
3,161
5,794
3,184
3,582
1,923
1,750
3,216
2,840

1,538
3,021
1,837
1,500
3,200
1,747
3,465
1,974
2,458
3,558
2,416
2,723

ECF Area Liber/Page Other Parcelsir Land Table

RES 656/474

401 665/453

401 652/971

Avg of All

Avg of Vacant

401 682/222
401 677/600
401 676/332
Avg of Al}

Avg of Vacant

401 682/168
401 658/241
RES 679/808
Avg of All

Avg of Vacant

401 661/382
RES 678/680
401 673/086
401 678/826
6 681/397
401 660/642
401 663/007
401 662/471
401 677/732
401 662/341
401 656/126
401 663/682
401 654/207
Avg of All

Avg of Vacant

401 679/820
401

401 656/357
401 651/331
401 682/359
6 670/829
6 663/668
401 661/058
401 652/980
401 680/819
401 678/398
401 676/510

Class
RESIDENTIAL 401
Residential 402
Residenti .402

Residential Acres 402
Residential Acres 402
Residential

402

Residential 402
402
RESIDENTIAL 401

:

Residential 402
RESIDENTIAL 401
Residential Acres 402
Residential 401

NEW-Residential 402
General Resident 402
Residential Acrea 401
Residential Acrea 401
Residential Acres 401

402
Residential Acres 402
Residential 003
Residential Acres 402

Residential Acres 402
Residential Acres 402

Residential 402
Residential Acres 402
Residential 402

NEW-Residential 402
NEW-Residential 402

402

Residential Acres 402
040-036-000-0¢ Residential Acrea 401
Residential Acrea 401

Residential 402



061-024-000-011-03
020-028-000-004-00
100-008-000-007-01
100-008-000-007-03

100-032-000-001-05
100-027-000-013-04

100-008-000-007-05
030-021-000-020-01
100-032-000-001-03
080-036-000-003-00
040-001-000-010-02
020-001-000-003-03
021-034-000-001-02
142-019-000-003-01

021-009-000-001-09
041-026-000-060-02

101-022-000-002-00
142-006-000-007-00
041-026-000-060-01
040-01S-000-070-04
100-032-000-001-13
041-026-000-160-01

142-030-000-005-02
080-032-000-010-00
020-021-000-002-00
140-034-000-003-00
100-033-000-001-13
- 040-025-000-010-01
020-035-000-002-00
041-023-000-080-01
100-007-000-006-01
061-031-000-001-01
041-023-000-080-04

5/28/2021

6/3/2022
9/22/2021
11/5/2021

4/28/2021
6/21/2021

10/22/2021
6/2/2022
5/3/2021

6/20/2022
8/19/2022
10/12/2021
11/3/2022
4/8/2022

19254 US-23N

15311 MAST POINT RD 1/12/2022

9/24/2021

9/23/2022
2/22/2022
6/30/2022
11/12/2021
4/22/2022

5394 W 638 HWY 9/21/2022

6/10/2021
9/30/2022
1/8/2022
10/7/2022
13497 TWIN SCHOOL HW  6/16/2022
4/6/2021
6/21/2021
10/28/2022
12/23/2021
11/30/2022
8/20/2021

27000 WD
30000 WD
27578 WD
21600 LC

20622 LC
49500 WD

39000 LC
24000 QC
39000 WD
52000 WD
50000 LC
77000 WD
130000 WD
47500 WD

54000 WD
49940 LC

61161 WD
44500 WD
59800 LC
72000 WD
70000 LC
79000 WD

45600 WD
89500 WD
45000 WD
50000 WD
60000 WD
70000 WD
77500 WD
78000 WD
80000 WD
80000 WD
80000 WD

03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NQT USED/OTHE

03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH

21-NOT USED/OTHE
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTHE
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH

03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTHE

03-ARM'S LENGTH
14-INTO/OUT OF TR
21-NOT USED/OTHE
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTHE
03-ARM'S LENGTH

03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH

27000
30000
27578
21600

20622
49500

39000
24000
39000
52000
50000
77000
130000
47500

54000
49540

61161
44500
559800
72000
70000
79000

45600
89500
45000
50000
60000
70000
77500
78000
80000
80000
80000

22192
57283
23825
235809

27499
43678

34147
34300
63810
34800
41891
81672
35670
44307

43535
44556

51173
53135
53890
55221
97026
63764

57542
52132
103359
58560
58242
61910
61239
57324
57924
58560
57924

27000
30000
27578
21600

20622
49500

39000
24000
39000
52000
50000
56906
130000
47500

54000
49940

61161
44500
59800
72000
65632
70470

45600
89500
45000
50000
60000
70000
77500
78000
80000
’ 80000
80000

107 $
11.387
12.25
12.694

w nnnn

14.73
16.51

wvr

19.53
20
20
20

20.02

20.05

20.5
215

Ww

25.02
25.607

W N

28.41
32.15
32.657
35.75
36.02
36.52

64303 Improved
55234 Improved

WA

38.68
52132 Vacants, 39
68906 Improved 40
: 40
58242 Vacihib i | 40
57288 Improved 40
58560 Improved 40
57924 40
57924 40
58560 40
57924 HAcant il 40

VAV

2,523
2,635
2,251
1,702
2,409
2,303

1,400
2,998
2,199

1,997
1,200
1,950
2,600
2,498
2,838
6,341
2,209
2,185

2,101

2,158
1,950
2,054

2,080
1,384
1,831
2,014
1,822
1,930
1,843
1,827

1,179
2,295
1,125
1,250
1,500
1,750
1,938
1,950
2,000
2,000
2,000

401 653/287
6 671/325
401 659/758
401 662/785
Avg of All

Avg of Vacant

401 651/515
401 654/205
401 661/673
401 672/466
401 651/826
RES 672/037
401 674/627
6 661/361
6 678/645
401 668/987
Avg of All

Avg of Vacant

6 665/129
401 660/041
Avg of Vacant

401 676/452
401 666/787
401 672/605
401 662/885
401 669/692
401 677/065
Avg of All

Avg of Vacant

401 653/866
RES 677/161
6 665/468
401 677/187
401 671/951
401 650/127
401 654/313
401 678/212
401 664/617
401 679/716
401 658/405

Q52

General Resident 401
021-070-000-02 NEW-Residential 402
Residential 402
Residential 402

Residential 402
Residential 402

Residential 401
Residential Acrea 402
100-032-000-0C Residential . 402

RESIDENTIAL 402 -
040-001-000-0Z Residential Acrea 402
020-001-000-0C NEW-Residential 401
NEW-Residential 402
Residential \cres 402

NEW-Residential 402
Residential A rea}tOZ

Residential 402

Residential Acres 402

Residential Acrea 402

Residential Acrea 402
100-032-000-0C Residential 402
i ial Acrea 401

Residential Acres 402
402

020-021-000-0C NEW-Residential 402
Residential Acres 402
Residential 402
Residential Acrea 401
401

Residential Acrea 402
Residential 402
General Resident 402
Residential Acrea 402



100-034-000-022-00
030-036-000-010-01
041-007-000-020-00
020-001-000-001-03
030-015-000-070-00
100-034-000-013-00
142-019-000-003-00

041-027-000-110-00
142-028-000-001-23
040-013-000-040-05
040-013-000-040-05
020-005-000-001-12

041-036-000-130-11
060-036-000-020-00
060-014-000-003-00
060-011-000-002-00
021-006-000-001-19
080-033-000-002-05

030-031-000-020-04
140-035-000-006-00
142-020-000-001-00

040-011-000-020-00
060-020-000-004-00
080-033-000-006-04
060-013-000-003-01
060-014-000-001-01
100-031-000-001-00
140-034-000-008-01
021-027-000-001-05
080-032-000-006-00

12061 NOKES HWY 9/9/2022
4/20/2022

12/31/2021

8/20/2021

10/7/2022

12574 M68 HWY 8/22/2022
1541 N TROUTRD 9/2/2021
6/3/2022

10/18/2021

11388 CORD 451 12/22/2022
11388 CORD 451 12/22/2022
BIG MARSH RD 5/20/2021
3/11/2022

15121 LONG LAKE HWY 9/2/2021
11685 CLINTON CREEK Rl 3/24/2023
14219 MISIAK HWY 4 5/2/2022
7/30/2021

2/10/2023

3/10/2023

5566 MEREDITH RD 11/1/2021
10/16/2021

6/28/2021

12487 BLEMKE RD 7/1/2021
PELTZRD 2/2/2023
12/8/2021

12/8/2021

15001 TWIN SCHOOL HW 12/16/2021
12/9/2022

3/7/2022

8890 SORGENFREI HWY 3/1/2023

200000 WD
82500 WD
90000 WD

100000 WD
60000 WD

240000 WD
96500 WD

113000 LC
61600 LC
100000 WD
100000 QC
142500 WD

117000 WD
155000 WD
175000 WD
165000 WD

75000 WD
112000 WD

155000 LC
50000 WD
122600 WD

110025 WD
131000 WD
156000 WD
129250 WD
145750 WD
110000 WD
225000 WD
200000 WD
160000 WD

03-ARM'S LENGTH
27-REDEMPTION

03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH

21-NOT USED/OTHE
21-NOT USED/OTHE
03-ARM'S LENGTH
14-INTG/OUT OF TR
03-ARM'S LENGTH

03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTHE
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH

21-NOT USED/OTHE
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH

03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
19-MULTI PARCEL A
03-ARM'S LENGTH
19-MULT] PARCEL A

200000
82500
90000

100000
60000

240000
96500

113000

61600
100000
100000
142500

117000
155000
175000
165000

75000
112000

155000
90000
122600

110025
131000
156000
129250
145750
110000
225000
200000
160000

175747
57288
58560
58287
58560

306993

107958

73630

72502
110749
110749

83357

86703
99117
137361
118374
103849
106416

117602
155342
289732

292800
127937
319359
155719
185640
192960
405463
194378
522633

82177
82500
90000
100000
60000
100245
96500

113000
61600
64874
64874

142500

117000
149387
134105
143092

75000
112000

148805
54161
122600

110025
111395
129441
129250
145750
110000
225000
200000
124375

40

40

40

40

p 40.5

98630 Improved 44 .61
70698 Improved 44.78
71780 improved 54.81°
72902 ¥aca 56.52
75623 Improved 60
75623 improved 60
g33s7 At 66.05
86703 . 7086
93504 Improved 76.3
96466 Improved 80
96466 Improved ) 20
84.73

87.07

111407 Improved 91.62
119503 Improved 100
162266 Improved 100
175680 Improved 120
108332 Improved 120
175680 improved 120
15571 129.12
18564 153.93
192960 Vatant 160
231696 Improved 160
194278 Improved 161.9
295370 Improved 252.79

W A W A e

$
$
$
s
$
$
5

$
$
$
s
$
$
$
$

w W W

WA B e

2,054
2,063
2,250
2,500
1,481
2,247
2,155

1,874 AvgofAll

401
401
401
401
401
401
401

676/009
669/636
665/676
658/205
676/991
674/727
661/089

1,872 Avgof Vacant

2,062
1,090
1,081
1,081
2,157

1,494 AvgofAll

401
401
401
401
401

671/834
661/461
680/282
680/285
653/055

1,624 AvgofVacant

1,651
1,958
1,676
1,789

885
1,286

1,541 AvgofAll

401
401
401
401
6

RES

667/647
659/241
682/488
670/081
657/299
681/452

1,274 Avgof Vacant

1,624
542
1,226

1,131 AvgofAll

817
928
1,079
1,001
947
6838
1,406
1,235
492

401
401
401

401
401
RES
401
401
401
401
6

RES

682/271
662/055
661/486

654/699
654/814
681/502
664/841
664/834
664/456
679/889
667/315
682/012

966 Avg of All - LARGE

fule

Residential 401

Residential Acrea 402

Residential Acrea 401

402

Residential Acrea 402
100-034-000-0C Resid ential 401
142-019-000-0C Resideggal Acres 001

o
2

041-027-000-0¢ Residential Acrea 402
Residential Acres 402

Residential Acrea 401

Residential Acrea 401

401

Residential Acrea 402
General Resident 401
General Resident 401
General Resident 401
NEW-Residential 402
RESIDENTIAL 402

Residential Acrea 401
Residential Acres 401
142-020-000-0C Residential Acres 402

040-011-000-0¢ Residential Acrea 402
General Resident 401
080-033-000-0C RESIDENTIAL 401
General Resident 402
General Resident 402
Residential 402
140-035-000-01 Residential Acres 402
021-034-000-0C NEW-Residential 402
080-032-000-0C RESIDENTIAL 401



Land Analysis

PIC-Residential

2024 Assessment Roll Acreage Table

Presque Isle County

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY

Acres Rate Each  Total Acres Rate Each Total Acres Rate Each Total Acres Rate Each Total
1 $ 10,000 $10,000 3 $ 4500 $13,500 10 $ 2,350 $ 23,500 30 3 1825 $ 54,750
15 $ 7,500 $11,250 4 $ 3500 $14,000 15 $ 2199 $ 32,985 40 % 1800 $ 72,000
2 $ . 6,000 $12,000 5 $ 3,000 $15,000 20 $ 2185 $ 43,700 50 $ 1500 $ 75,000
25 $ 5,000 $12,500 7 $ 3,000 $21,000 25 $ 2000 $ 50,000 100 $ 1275 $ 127,500

No direct sales average, using higher/lower category
2023 Assessment Roll Acreage Table

Acres Rate Each  Total Acres Rate Each Total Acres Rate Each Total Acres Rate Each Total
1% 7,401 $§ 7,401 3 % 3765 $11,295 10 $ 2,127 $ 21,270 30 $§ 1,740 $ 52,200
15 8 5,800 $ 8,700 4 $ 3,400 $13,600 15 $ 1,857 $ 27,855 40 $ 1,464 $ 58,560
2% 5400 $10,800 5% 2854 $14,270 20 $ 1,740 $ 34,800 50 $ 1,315 $ 65,750
25 $ 4,500 $11,250 7% 2459 $17,213 25 $ 1,740 $ 43,500 100 $ 1,206 $ 120,600

*values are taken in general from prior year BSA land table, slight variations could exist



Parcel Number

040-018-000-120-02
142-140-000-115-00
140-036-000-020-00
041-110-000-038-00
101-020-000-009-00
142-040-000-007-00
100-017-000-027-00
021-070-000-023-00
142-190-000-019-00
101-020-000-011-11
030-003-000-300-00
101-006-000-004-00
020-029-000-016-07
041-119-000-003-00
142-060-000-017-01
101-020-000-011-11
041-110-000-033-00
101-020-000-011-15
101-130-000-034-00

Street Address
4241 NAGEL HWY

7614 646 HWY

1093 E HEYTHALER HWY
6095 BLACK MOUNTAIN |

6735 BEACH RD

Sale Date
2/7/2023
3/30/2023
6/7/2022
7/8/2022
9/21/2021
10/12/2022
9/25/2022
12/12/2021
6/29/2021
4/5/2022
5/25/2022
11/10/2021
11/15/2021
12/3/2021
7/30/2021
8/24/2022
8/31/2021
2/16/2022
3/31/2022

Sale Price  instr.

4250 WD
16500 WD
50000 WD
7800 WD
5300 WD
30000 WD
4500 QC
4500 WD
7800 WD

+ 13500 LC
145000 WD
6500 WD
123770 WD
8000 WD
197000 WD
18000 WD
15000 WD
19900 WD
6000 WD

Terms of Sale
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTHI
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM’S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTHI
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTHE
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
19-MULTI PARCEL 2
14-INTO/OUT OF TF
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
08-ESTATE

4250 12517 4250
16500 19240 16500
50000 52537 4096

7800 20135 7800
5300 10259 5300
30000 37081 7309
4500 6000 4500
4500 6000 4500
7800 9300 7800
13900 14100 13300
145000 144049 12522
6500° 6000 6500
123770 129630 26000
8000 12816 8000

197000 194591 12167
18000 14100 18000
15000 17970 15000
19900 13245 19900

6000 3960 6000

Presque Isle County- 2024 Land Value Analysis Residential Backlots
Adj. Sale$ Cur. Appraisal land Residual Est. Land Value Vacant/lm
Faet = 2

208.62

19240 Vacan 641.333333
6633 Improved 110.553333
12459 tmproved 207.643333
8400 improved 140
180

100

100

155

14100 $IEF 235
11571 Improved 192.849682
6000 Facant: ' 100
22930 Improved 382.163333
7028 Improved 117.136667
9758 Improved 162.633334
14100 M35 235
10980 Improved 183
13245 Vac: - 220.756667
3960 66

d Effec. Front Depth

203
87.05
207.27
733.48
299
200
150
200
180.79
234
3785
100
279
22177
300.56
234
400
201.34
219

Net Acres  Dollars/FF  Actual Front ECF Area

0.962
2.566

1.16
1778
0.961
0.276
0344
0.459
0.679
1276

1.22

0.23
1221
0.641
2.241
1.276

0.84
1.009
0.332

%WWW%W%%MMV}%%%MM%MMMM

20 212.93 401
26 642 401
37 121.88 401
38 200 401
38 140 401
41 180 401
45 100 401
45 100 401
50 155 401
59 230 401
65 140 BACK
65 100 401
68 361.46 6
68 99.73 401
75 162.95 401
77 230 401
32 183 401
30 225.71 401
91 66 401
57 AvgofAll

57 Avg of Vacant

Liber/Page Other Pa Land Table

681/629 Residential Back

682/651 Residential Acres and Lots
671/522 Residential Acres and Lots
672/910  041-110- Residential Back

659/783 Residential

677/450  142-040- Residential Acres and Lots
679/721 " Residential

666/033

654/666 Residential Acres and Lots
668/513 Residential

671/002 Residential Backlots .
662/343 Residential

663/902  020-029- NEW-Residential Acre-Lot
663/999 Residential Back

657/441 Residential Acres and Lots
674/946 Residential

659/353  041-110- Residential Back

666/720 Residential

668/480 Residential

2024: Use $57/foot for Residential Backlots

Rate Group 1

Back Lot - Std
Back Lot - Std

Res Back
Back Lot - Std
Res Back

Res Backiot
Back Lot - Std
Res Back

Res Back
Res Backlot

Back - Std
Res Back
Res Back
Res Back



Parcel Number

041-105-000-002-00
041-105-000-003-00
040-005-000-010-25
040-005-000-010-26
041-110-000-044-00
041-115-000-012-01
041-115-000-014-00
041-032-000-340-01
041-032-000-500-00
'041-033-000-470-50

Parcel Number

041-105-000-002-00
041-105-000-003-00
040-005-000-010-25
040-005-000-010-26
041-110-000-044-00
041-115-000-014-00
041-032-000-340-01
041-033-000-470-50

2023 Analysis:
Parcel Number
041-105-000-002-00
040-009-000-200-00
041-032-000-610-00
041-110-000-050-00
041-032-000-920-00
041-032-000-915-01
041-033-000-240-00
041-033-000-470-12
041-110-000-046-00
041-033-000-370-00
041-033-000-200-00

Street Address

9019 S LAKE LOUISE RD
9035 S LAKE LOUISE RD
8641 LAKEVIEW DR

8515 LAKE MAY RD

8482 LAKE NETTIE RD

Street Address

9019 S LAKE LOUISE RD
9035 S LAKE LOUISE RD
8643 LAKEVIEW DR
8515 LAKE MAY RD

Street Address

10813 RUTH HWY
8570 LAKE NETTIERD
8539 LAKEVIEW DR
8019 KYSER DR

8188 TAYLOR RD
8228 LOST LAKE RD

8500 LOST LAKE RD
8222 LOST LAKE RD

Sale Date

6/14/2021
11/8/2022
3/17/2023
1/13/2023
10/1/2021
9/20/2022
8/24/2022
7/23/2021
8/19/2022
10/15/2021

Sale Date
6/14/2021
11/8/2022
3/17/2023
1/13/2023
10/1/2021
8/24/2022
7/232021

10/15/2021

Sale Date
6/14/2021
10/20/2020
10/5/2020
6/25/2020
7/22/2020
7/9/2020
12/17/2020
7/20/2020
1/14/2021
12/8/2020
5/8/2020

Sale Price

Sale Price ~

Sale Price

25000 WD
31250 WD
170000 WD
209000 WD
260000 WD
67900 LC
250000 WD
17000 WD
269000 WD
110000 WD

25000 WD
31250 Wb
170000 WD
209000 WP
260000 WD
250000 WD
17000 WD
110000 WD

25000 WD
130000 WD
179000 WD
155000 QC

83000 WD

80000 WD
145500 WD

30000 WD

34000 WD

94000 WD

77000 WD

{nstr.

instr.

Instr.

Terms of Sale Adj.Sale$ Cur. Appraisal
03-ARM'S LENGTH 25000 24966
03-ARM'S LENGTH 31250 28640
03-ARM'S LENGTH 170000 173070
03-ARM'S LENGTH 209000 154334
03-ARM'S LENGTH 260000 193622
21-NOT USED/OTH 67900 22075
03-ARM'S LENGTH 250000 195575
03-ARM'S LENGTH 17000 40901
03-ARM'S LENGTH 265000 187009
21-NOT USED/OTH . 110000

Terms of Sale Adj.Sale$ Cur. Appraisal
03-ARM'S LENGTH 25000 24966
03-ARM'S LENGTH 31250 28640
03-ARM'S LENGTH 170000 173070
03-ARM'S LENGTH 209000 154334
03-ARM'S LENGTH 260000 193622
03-ARM'S LENGTH 250000 195575
03-ARM'S LENGTH 17000 40901
21-NOT USED/OTH 110000

Terms of Sale Adj. Sale$  Cur. Appraisal
03-ARM'S LENGTH 25000 35378
03-ARM'S LENGTH 130000 137821
03-ARM'S LENGTH 159000 158231
21-NOT USED/OTH 155000 172486
03-ARM'S LENGTH 89000 95276
03-ARM'S LENGTH 80000 79429
03-ARM'S LENGTH 145500 157144
03-ARM'S LENGTH 30000 27246
03-ARM'S LENGTH " 34000 21333
03-ARM'S LENGTH 94000 62946
03-ARM'S LENGTH 77000 89791

Bismarck Township- 2024 Land Value Analysis Lake Ella

Land Residual
25000
31250
52589
83873
91128
67900
89823
17000

110291
110000

Land Residual
25000
31250
52589
83873
91128
89823
17000
110000

Land Residual
25000
41374
54806

2514

8724
21418
25856
30000
34000
43554
46627

Est. Land Value V.

Est. Land Value

106.24
121.873333
170.733333
89.593333
90
£0.273333
167.796666
72.263333
50

200

55659 lmproved
29207 tmproved

24966 106.24
286403 % 121.873333
55659 improved 170.733333
29207 improved §9.593333
24750 improved 90
30545 Improved 167.796666
40901 % 72.263333

200

For 2024, Lake Emma, 246/foot

t/lmproved Effec Front Depth

514.3
500.34
305.3
206.915
324.775
414.6
922.1
66.435
245

Est. Land Value Vacant/lmproved Effec. Front Depth

514.3
500.34
3053
206.915
324,775
922.1
66.435

Net Acres Dollars/FF  Actual Front ECF Area Liber/Page
1.237 § 235 109.23 LKEMA  654/200
1344 § 256 131.58 LKEMA  678/643
1.081 § 308 203.6 LKLOU  682/363

042 5 936 91.89 IKLOU  680/838
0727 $ 1,013 75 LKLST 660/515
0.774 $ 846 78.1 LKIST 676/985
1.807 $ 535 191.65 LKLST 674/989
0.107 $ 235 75.88 LKNET  656/543
0.281 $ 2,206 50 LKNET  900/138

$ 550 200 LKIST 661/188

Net Acres Dollars/FF  Actual Front  ECF Area Liber/Page
1.237) $ 235 109.23 LKEMA  654/200
1.344] $ 256 131.58 LKEMA  678/643
1.081 $ 308 2036 LKLOU  682/363

0.42 S 836 91.89 LKLOU  680/838
0727 $§ 1,013 75 LKIST 660/515
1.807 § 535 191.65 LKLST 674/989
0.107 § 235 75.88 LKNET  656/543

S 550 200 LKLST 661/188
S 5098

For 2024, Lake May/Lake Elia, No Sales, Use Avg of $509

For 2024, Lost Lake/Lake Louise, use Avg of $509

For 2024, Lake Nettie, no good sales for multiple years, currenly showing $235 vacant/SZ 206 improved ;
Lake Nettie has always been higher than other lakes by aprox 50%; use 1.5 x$500=5%750

Vacant/lmproved Effec. Front Depth
35378> 106.24 5143
49195 Improved 137.033333 300
54037 Improved 96.666667 1439
20000 Improved 80 24257
15000 Improved 60 200
20847 tmproved 83.386667 481.37
37600 Improved 150.4 271

E 108.983333 436.25

83.333333 303.86
12500 Improved 50 200
35959 Improved 143.836667 325

For 2023: Use $566 for Lake Nettie, prior year rate was $559

Net Acres Dollars/FF  Dollars/Acre  Actual Frc ECF Area

1.237
1.074
0.314
0.473
0.275
0.967
0.937
1.136

0.61

0.23
0.607

$

$
$
$
$
$
s
$
5
$
$
$

23532
301.93
566.96

31.43
145.40
256.85
172.58
275.27
408.00
871.08
324.17

20210.18593
38523.27747
174541.4013
5315.010571
31723.63636
22148.91417
27701.17396
26408.4507
55737.70492
189365.2174
76815.486

326.27

For 2023: Use $326 for Lake Ella, Lake Louise, Lake May, Private Lakes

For 2023: Use $275 for Lost Lake
For 2023: Use $235 for Lake Emma

109.23 LKEMA
99.1 LKMAY
100 LKNET

70 LKLST
60 LKLST
75.08 LKLST
150 LKLST
100 LKLST
75 LKLST
50 LKLST
149.8 LKLST

Class
402
402
401
401
401
402
401
001
401
401

Other Parce Land Table
Lake Emma
Lake Emma
Lake Louise
Lake Louise
Lost Lake
Lost Lake

041-110-00 Lost Lake
Lake Nettie
Lake Nettie

041-033-00 Lost Lake

Class
402
402
401
401
401
401
001
401

Other Parce Land Table
Lake Emma
Lake Emma
Lake Louise
Lake Louise
Lost Lake

041-110-0C Lost Lake
Lake Nettie

041-033-00 Lost Lake

tiber/Page Other Parcel: Land Table
654/200 Lake Emma
641/435 Lake May
640/826 Lake Nettie
634/774 Lost Lake
635/725 Lost Lake
634/998 Lost Lake
644/521 Lost Lake
635/287 Lost Lake
645/553 Lost Lake
644/148 Lost take
632/287 041-033-000 Lost Lake

Class
402
401
401
401
401
401
401
402
402
401
401



Parcel Number
041-105-000-002-00
041-105-000-003-00
040-005-000-010-25
040-005-000-010-26
041-110-000-044-00
041-115-000-012-01
041-115-000-014-00
041-032-000-340-01
041-032-000-500-00
" 041-033-000-470-50

Parcel Number

041-105-000-002-00
041-105-000-003-00
040-005-000-010-25
040-005-000-010-26
041-110-000-044-00
041-115-000-014-00
041-032-000-340-01
041-033-000-470-50

2023 Analysis:
Parcel Number
041-105-000-002-00
040-009-000-200-0C
041-032-000-610-00
041-110-000-050-00
041-032-000-920-00
041-032-000-915-01
041-033-000-240-00
041-033-000-470-12
041-110-000-046-00
041-033-000-370-00
041-033-000-200-00

Street Address

9019 S LAKE LOUISE RD
9035 S LAKE LOUISE RD
8641 LAKEVIEW DR

8515 LAKE MAY RD

8482 LAKE NETTIE RD

Street Address

9019 S LAKE LOUISE RD
9035 S LAKE LOUISE RD
8641 LAKEVIEW DR
8515 LAKE MAY RD

Street Address

10813 RUTH HWY
8570 LAKE NETTIE RD
8539 LAKEVIEW DR
8019 KYSER DR

8188 TAYLORRD
8228 LOST LAKERD

8500 LOST LAKE RD
8222 LOST LAKE RD

Sale Date

6/14/2021
11/8/2022
3/17/2023
1/13/2023
10/1/2021
9/20/2022
8/24/2022
7/23/2021
8/19/2022
10/15/2021

Sale Date
6/14/2021
11/8/2022
3/17/2023
1/13/2023
10/1/2021
8/24/2022
7/23/2021

10/15/2021

Sale Date
6/14/2021
10/20/2020
10/5/2020
6/25/2020
7/22/2020
7/9/2020
12/17/2020
7/20/2020
1/14/2021
12/8/2020
5/8/2020

Sale Price
25000 WD
31250 WD

170000 WD
209000 WD
260000 WD
67900 LC
250000 WD
17000 WD
269000 WD
110000 WD

Sale Price
25000 WD
31250 WD
170000 WD
209000 WD
260000 WD
250000 WD

17000 WD
110000 WD

Sale Price
25000 WD
130000 WD
179000 WD
155000 QC
89000 WD
80000 WD
145500 WD
30000 WD
34000 WD
94000 WD
77000 WD

Instr.

Instr.

Instr.

Terms of Sale

03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTH

Terms of Sale

03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTH

Terms of Sale
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM’S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM’S LENGTH

25000
31250
170000
209000
260000
67900
250000
17000
269000
110000

24966
28640
173070
154334
193622
22075
195575
40901
187009

Bismarck Township- 2024 Land Value Analysis Lake Emma
Adj. Sale$ Cur. Appraisal  Land Residual Est. tand Value Vacant/improved Effec. Front

25000
31250
52589
83873
91128
67900
89823
17000
110291
110000

. 106.24
121.873333
170.733333

89.593333

90

29207 Improved
24750 Improved

72.263333
50
200

Depth
514.3
500.34
305.3
206.915
324.775
414.6
922.1
66.435
245

Net Acres Dollars/FF  Actual Front  ECF Area Liber/Page
1237 $ 235 109.23 LKEMA  654/200
1344 §$ 256 131.58 LKEMA  678/643
1.081 $ 308 203.6 LKLOU  682/363

042 $ 936 91.89 LKLOU  680/838
0727 $§ 1,013 75 LKIST 660/515
0774 S 846 78.1 LKIST 676/985
1.807 $ 535 191.65 LKLST 674/989
0.107 $ 235 75.88 LKNET - 656/543
0.281 $ 2,206 50 LKNET  900/138

$ 550 ' 200 LKIST  661/188

Net Acres Dollars/FF  Actual Front  ECF Area Liber/Page
1.237} 235 109.23 LKEMA  654/200
1.3441 $ 256 131.58 LKEMA  678/643
1.081 § 308 203.6 LKLOU  682/363

042 $ 936 91.89 LKLOU  680/838
0727 $ 1,013 75 LKIST 660/515
1.807 § 535 191.65 LKLST 674/989
0.107 S 235 75.88 LKNET  656/543

S 550 200 LKLST 661/188
S 509

For 2024, Lake Nettie, no good sales for multiple years, currenly showing $235 vacant/$2,206 improved ;
Lake Nettie has always been higher than other lakes by aprox 50%; use 1.5 x $500 = $750

Net Acres Dollars/FE  Dollars/Acre  Actual Frc ECF Area

1.237
1.074
0.314
0.473
0.275
0.967
0.937
1.136

0.61

0.23
0.607

Adj.Sale $ Cur.Appraisal Lland Residual  Est. Land Value Vacantfimproved Effec. Front Depth
25000 24966 25000 3 it i 106.24 514.3
31250 28640 31250 121.873333 500.34

170000 173070 52589 170.733333 3053

208000 154334 83873 29207 improved 89.593333  206.915

260000 193622 91128 24750 Improved 90 324.775

250000 195575 89823 30545 Improved 167.796666 922.1

17000 40501 17000 72.263333 66.435

110000 110000 200
For 2024, Lake Emma, 246/foot
For 2024, Lake May/Lake Ella, No Sales, Use Avg of $509
For 2024, Lost Lake/Lake Louise, use Avg of $509

Adj.Sale$ Cur.Appraisal Land Residual Est. tand Value Vacant/Improv gffec. Front Depth

25000 35378 25000 35378 ant: i 106.24 514.3
130000 137821 41374 49195 Improved 137.033333 300
159000 158231 54806 54037 Improved 96.666667 143.9
155000 172486 2514 20000 Improved 80 242.57

89000 95276 8724 15000 Improved 60 200

80000 79429 21418 20847 Improved 83.386667 481.37
145500 157144 25956 37600 Improved .150.4 271

30000 27246 30000 27246 ¥ & 108.983333 436.25

34000 21333 34000 20833 Improved 83.333333 303.86

94000 62946 43554 12500 Improved 50 200

77000 89791 46627 35959 Improved 143.836667 325

For 2023: Use $566 for Lake Nettie, prior year rate was $559

5

5
$
$
$
$
5
$
$
$
$
$

235.32
301.93
566.96

31.43
145.40
256.85
172.58
275.27
408.00
871.08
324.17

20210.18593  109.23 LKEMA

38523.27747 99.1 LKMAY
174541.4013 100 LKNET
5315.010571 70 LKLST
31723.63636 60 LKLST
2214891417  75.08 LKIST
27701.17396 150 LKLST
26408.4507 100 LKLST
55737.70492 75 LKLST
189365.2174 50 LKLST
76815.486 149.8 WKLST

326.27

For 2023: Use $326 for Lake Ella, Lake Louise, Lake May, Private Lakes

For 2023: Use $275 for Lost Lake

For 2023: Use $235 for Lake Emma

Other Parce Land Table
Lake Emma
Lake Emma
Lake Louise
Lake Louise
Lost Lake
Lost Lake

041-110-00 Lost Lake
Lake Nettie
Lake Nettie

041-033-00 Lost Lake

Other Parce Land Table
Lake Emma
Lake Emma
Lake Louise
Lake Louise
Lost Lake

041-110-00 Lost Lake
Lake Nettie

041-033-00 Lost Lake

Class
402
402
401
401
401
a02
401
001
401
401

Class
402
402
401
401
401
401
001
401

Liber/Page Other Parcel: Land Table
6541200 Lake Emma
641/435 Lake May
640/826 Lake Nettie
634/774 Lost Lake
635/725 Lost Lake
634/998 Lost Lake
644/521 Lost Lake
635/287 Lost Leke
645/553 Lost Lake
644/148 Lost Lake
632/287 041-033-000 Lost Lake

Class
402
401
401
401
401
401
401
402
402
401
401



Parcel Number

041-105-000-002-00
041-105-000-003-00
040-005-000-010-25
040-005-000-010-26
041-110-000-044-00
041-115-000-012-01
041-115-000-014-00
041-032-000-340-01
041-032-000-500-00
041-033-000-470-50

Parcel Number

041-105-000-002-00
041-105-000-003-00
040-005-000-010-25
040-005-000-010-26
041-110-000-044-00
041-115-000-014-00
041-032-000-340-01
041-033-000-470-50

2023 Analysis:

Parcel Number

041-105-000-002-00
040-009-000-200-00
041-032-000-610-00
041-110-000-050-00
041-032-000-920-00
0431-032-000-915-01
041-033-000-240-00
041-033-000-470-12
041-110-000-046-00
041-033-000-370-00
041-033-000-200-00

Street Address

9019 S LAKE LOUISE RD
9035 S LAKE LOUISERD
8641 LAKEVIEW DR

8515 LAKE MAY RD

8482 LAKE NETTIERD

Street Address

9019 S LAKE LOUISE RD
9035 S LAKE LOUISE RD
8641 LAKEVIEW DR
8515 LAKE MAY RD

Street Address

10813 RUTH HWY
8570 LAKE NETTIERD
8539 LAKEVIEW DR

+ 8019 KYSER DR

8188 TAYLOR RD
8228 LOST LAKERD

8500 LOST LAKE RD
8222 LOST LAKE RD

Sale Date
6/14/2021
11/8/2022
3/17/2023
1/13/2023
10/1/2021
9/20/2022
8/24/2022
7/23/2021
8/19/2022

10/15/2021

Sale Date
6/14/2021
11/8/2022
3/17/2023
1/13/2023
10/1/2021
8/24/2022
7/23/2021

10/15/2021

Sale Date
6/14/2021
10/20/2020
10/5/2020
6/25/2020
7/22/2020
7/9/2020
12/17/2020
7/20/2020
1/14/2021
12/8/2020
5/8/2020

Sale Price

Sale Price

Sale Price

25000 WD
31250 WD
170000 WD
205000 WD
260000 WD
67900 LC
250000 WD
17000 WD
265000 WD
110000 WD

25000 WD
31250 WD
170000 WD
209000 WD
260000 WD
250000 WD
17000 WD
110000 WD

25000 WD
130000 WD
179000 WD
155000 QC

89000 WD

80000 WD
145500 WD

30000 WD

34000 WD

94000 WD

77000 WD

Instr.

Instr.

Instr.

Terms of Sale

03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM’S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTH

Terms of Sale

03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTH

Terms of Sale

03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM’'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH

Adj.

Adj.

Adj.

Sale$ Cur. Appraisal
25000 24966
31250 28640

170000 173070

209000 154334

260000 193622
67900 22075

250000 195575
17000 40901

269000 187009

110000
Sale$ Cur. Appraisal
25000 24966
31250 28640

170000 173070

209000 154334

260000 193622

250000 195575
17000 40901

110000

Sale$ Cur. Appraisal
25000 35378

130000 137821

159000 158231

155000 172486
89000 95276
80000 79429

145500 157144
30000 27246
34000 21333
94000 62946
77000 89791

Bismarck Township- 2024 Land Value Analysis Lake Louise

Land Residual
25000
31250
52589
83873
91128
67500
89823
17000

110291
110000

Land Residual
25000
31250
52589
83873
91128
89823
17000
110000

Land Residual
25000
41374
54806

2514

8724
21418
25956
30000
34000
43554
46627

Est. Land Value  Vacant/Improved Effec. Front Depth NetAcres Dollars/FF  Actual Front ECF Area Liber/Page Other Parce Land Table  Class

i 106.24 514.3 1.237 $ 235 109.23 LKEMA  654/200 Lake Emma 402

121.873333 500.34 1.344 § 256 131.58 LKEMA  678/643 Lake Emma 402

170.733333 305.3 1.081 § 308 203.6 LKLOU  682/363 Lake Louise 401

89.593333 206.915 042 $ 936 91.89 LKLOU 680/838 Lake Louise 401

90 324.775 0727 $§ 1,013 75 LKLST 660/515 Lost Lake 401

80.273333 414.6 0.774 $ 846 78.1 LKLST 676/985 Lost Lake 402

167.796666 9221 1.807 § 535 191.65 LKLST 674/989 041-110-00 Lost Lake 401

72.263333 66.435 0107 § 235 75.88 LKNET  656/543 Lake Nettie 001

50 245 0281 $ 2,206 50 LKNET  900/138 Lake Nettie 401

200 ) $ 550 200 LKLST 661/188 041-033-00 Lost Lake 401
Est Land Value Vacant/lmproved Effec. Front Depth NetAcres Dollars/FF  Actual Front ECF Area Liber/Page Other parcetand Table Class
24966 V3t = 106.24 5143 1237[5 235 109.23 LKEMA  654/200 Lake Emma 402
28640325_ = 121.873333 500.34 1.3441 5 256 131.58 LKEMA  678/643 Lake Emma 402
55659 Improved 170.733333 3053 1081 $ 308 203.6 LKLOU  682/363 Lake Louise 401
29207 improved 89.593333 - 206.915 042 $ 936 91.89 LKLOU  680/838 Lake Louise 401
24750 Improved a0 324775 0727 § 1,013 75 LKLST 660/515 Lost Lake 401
30545 Improved 167.796666 922.1 1.807 S 535 191.65 LKLST 674/989 041-110-00 Lost Lake 401
40901 72.263333 66.435 0.107 $ 235 75.88 LKNET ~ 656/543 Lake Nettie 001
ot 200 S 550 200 LKLST 661/188 041-033-00 tost Lake 401

S 509

For 2024, Lake Emma, 246/foot
For 2024, Lake May/Lake Ella, No Sales, Use Avg of $509
For 2024, Lost Lake/Lake Louise, use Avg of $509

For 2024, Lake Nettie, no good sales for multiple years, currenly showing $235 vacant/$2,206 improved ;
Lake Nettie has always been higher than other lakes by aprox 50%; use 1.5 x 4500 = $750

Est.Land Value  Vacant/lmproved Effec. Front Depth

35378 ac % 10624 5143 1237 § 23532
49195 Improved 137.033333 300 1.074 $ 301.93
54037 improved 96.666667 143.9 0314 $ 566.96
20000 Improved 80 24257 0473 $ 3143
15000 tmproved 60 200 0.275 $ 145.40
20847 Improved 83.386667 481.37 0.967 $ 256.85
37600 Improved 150.4 271 0937 § 17258
108.983333 436.25 1136 § 275.27

20833 Improved 83.333333 303.86 0.61 $ 408.00
12500 tmproved 50 200 0.23 $ 87108
35959 Improved 143.836667 325 0.607 § 32417
$ 326.27

Far 2023: Use $566 for Lake Nettie, prior year rate was $559

For 2023: Use $326 for Lake Ella, Lake Louise, Lake May, Private Lakes
For 2023: Use $275 for Lost Lake

For 2023: Use $235 for Lake Emma

20210.18593
38523.27747
174541.4013
5315.010571
31723.63636
22148.91417
27701.17396
26408.4507
55737.70492
189365.2174
76815.486

NetAcres Dollars/FF  Dollars/Acre  Actual Frc ECF Area

109.23 LKEMA
99.1 LKMAY
100 LKNET

70 LKLST
60 LKLST
75.08 LKLST
150 LKLST
100 LKLST
75 WKLST
50 LKLST
149.8 LKLST

Liber/Page Other Parcel: Land Table
Lake Emma

654/200
641/435

" 640/826

634/774
635/725
634/998
644/521
635/287
645/553
644/148
632/287

Lake May

Lake Nettie

Lost Lake
Lost Lake
Lost Lake
Lost Lake
Lost Lake
Lost Lake
Lost Lake
041-033-000 Last Lake

Class
402
401
401
401
401
401
401
402
402
401
401



Parcel Number

041-105-000-002-00
041-105-000-003-00
040-005-000-010-25
040-005-000-010-26
041-110-000-044-00
041-115-000-012-01
041-115-000-014-00
041-032-000-340-01
041-032-000-500-00
041-033-000-470-50

Parcel Number

041-105-000-002-00
041-105-000-003-00
040-005-000-010-25
040-005-000-010-26
041-110-000-044-00
041-115-000-014-00
041-032-000-340-01
041-033-000-470-50

2023 Analysis:

Parcel Number

041-105-000-002-00
040-009-000-200-00
041-032-000-610-00
041-110-000-050-00
041-032~000-920-00
041-032-000-915-01
041-033-000-240-00
041-033-000-470-12
041-110-000-046-00
041-033-000-370-00
041-033-000-200-00

Street Address

9019 S LAKE LOUISE RD
9035 S LAKE LOUISE RD

8641 LAKEVIEW DR

8515 LAKE MAY RD

8482 LAKE NETTIE RD

Street Address

9019 S LAKE LOUISE RD
9035 S LAKE LOUISE RD

8641 LAKEVIEW DR
8515 LAKE MAY RD

Street Address

10813 RUTH HWY

8570 LAKE NETTIE RD

8539 LAKEVIEW DR
8019 KYSER DR
8188 TAYLOR RD
8228 LOST LAKERD

8500 LOST LAKE RD
8222 LOST LAKE RD

Sale Date

6/14/2021
11/8/2022
3/17/2023
1/13/2023
10/1/2021
9/20/2022
8/24/2022
7/23/2021
8/19/2022

10/15/2021

Sale Date

6/14/2021
11/8/2022
3/17/2023
1/13/2023
10/1/2021
8/24/2022
7/23/2021
10/15/2021

Sale Date

6/14/2021
10/20/2020
10/5/2020
6/25/2020
7/22/2020
7/9/2020
12/17/2020
7/20/2020
1/14/2021
12/8/2020
5/8/2020

Sale Price

tnstr.
25000 WD
31250 WD
170000 WD
209000 WD
260000 WD
67900 LC
250000 WD
17000 WD
269000 WD
110000 WD

Sale Price  Instr.
25000 WD
31250 WD
170000 WD
205000 WD
260000 WD
250000 WD

17000 WD
110000 WD

Sale Price Instr.
25000 WD
130000 WD
179000 WD
155000 QC
89000 WD
80000 WD
145500 WD
30000 WD
34000 WD
94000 WD
77000 WD

Terms of Sale
03-ARM’'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTH

Terms of Sale

03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTH

Terms of Sale

03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH

Adj.Sale$  Cur. Appraisal

Adi.

Adj.

25000
31250
170000
2058000
260000
67500
250000
17000
268000
110000

24966
28640
173070
154334
193622
22075
195575
40901
187009

Sale$ Cur. Appraisal

25000
31250
170000
209000
260000
250000
17000
110000

24966
28640
173070
154334
193622
195575
40901

Sale$ Cur. Appraisal

25000
130000
159000
155000

89000

80000
145500

30000

34000

94000

77000

35378
137821
158231
172486

95276

79429
157144

27246

21333

62946

89791

Bismarck Township- 2024 Land Value Analysis Lost Lake

Land Residual
25000
31250
52589
83873
91128
67900
89823
17000

110291
110000

Land Residual
25000
31250
52589
83873
91128
89823
17000
110000

Land Residual
25000
41374
54806

2514

8724
21418
25956
30000
34000
43554
46627

Est. Land Value nt/! d Effec. Front Depth NetAcres Dollars/FF  Actual Front  ECF Are
24966 ; 106.24 5143 1.237 § 235 109.23 LKEMA
28640 Vacal 121.873333 500.34 1344 $ 256 131.58 LKEMA
55659 Improved 170.733333 305.3 1.081 § 308 203.6 LKLOU
29207 Improved 89.693333 206.915 042 $ 936 91.89 LKLOU

90 324.775 0727 $ 1,013 75 LKLST
80.273333 414.6 0774 $ 846 78.1 LKLST
167.796666 922.1 1.807 $ 535 191.65 LKLST
72.263333 66435 0.107 $ 235 75.88 LKNET
50 245 0281 $ 2,206 50 LKNET
200 i S 550 200 LKLST

Est.Land Value Vacant/improved Effec. Front Depth Net Acres Dollars/FF

106.24 514.3 1.237} $ 235

g 121.873333 500.34 1.344] $ 256
55659 Improved 170.733333 305.3 1.081 $ 308
29207 Improved 89.593333  206.915 0.42 $ 936
24750 \mproved 90 324.775 0727 § 1,013
30545 Improved 167.796666 922.1 1.807 S 535
72.263333 66.435 0.107 $ 235

200 $ 550

$ 509

For 2024, Lake Emma, 246/foot
For 2024, Lake May/Lake Ella, No Sales, Use Avg of $509
For 2024, Lost Lake/Lake Louise, use Avg of $509

Actual Front  ECF Area

109.23 LKEMA
131.58 LKEMA
203.6 LKLOU
91.89 LKLOU
75 LKLST
191.65 LKLST
75.88 LKNET
200 LKLST

a Liber/Page
654/200
678/643
682/363
680/838
660/515
676/985
674/989
656/543
900/138
661/188

Liber/Page
654/200
678/643
682/363
680/838
660/515
674/989
656/543
661/188

For 2024, Lake Nettie, no good sales for multiple years, currenly showing $235 vacant/$2,206 improved ;
Lake Nettie has always been higher than other lakes by aprox 50%; use 1.5 x 4500 = $750

Est Land Value Vacant/Improved Effec. Front Depth Net Acres
35378 Vaca i 106.24 514.3 1.237 $ 23532
49195 Improved 137.033333 300 1.074 $ 30193
54037 Improved 96.666667 143.9 0.314 $ 566.96
20000 Improved 80 242.57 0473 § 3143
15000 improved 60 200 0.275 $ 145.40
20847 improved 83.386667 481.37 0.967 S 256.85
150.4 271 0937 $§ 17258
—' 108.983333 436.25 1.136 $ 275.27
83.333333 303.86 0.61 $ 408.00
12500 Improved 50 200 0.23 § 871.08
35959 Improved 143.836667 325 0.607 $§ 324.17
$ 326.27

For 2023: Use $566 for Lake Nettie, prior year rate was $559

For 2023: Use $326 for Lake Ella, Lake Louise, Lake May, Private Lakes
For 2023: Use $275 for Lost Lake

For 2023: Use $235 for Lake Emma

Dollars/fF  Dollars/Acre  Actual Frc ECF Area

2021018593  109.23 LKEMA

3852327747  99.1 LKMAY
174541.4013 100 LKNET
5315.010571 70 LKIST
31723.63636 60 LKLST
2214891417  75.08 LKIST
27701.17396 150 LKLST
26408.4507 100 LKLST
55737.70492 75 LKLST
189365.2174 50 LKIST
76815.486  149.8 LKIST

Other Parce Land Table

Lake Emma
Lake Emma
Lake Louise
Lake Louise
Lost Lake
Lost Lake

041-110-00 Lost Lake

Lake Nettie
Lake Nettie

041-033-00 Lost Lake

Other Parce Land Table

Lake Emma
Lake Emma
Lake Louise
Lake Louise
Lost Lake

041-110-00 Lost Lake

Lake Nettie

041-033-00 Lost Lake

Class
402
402
401
401
401
402
401
001
401
401

Class
402
402
401
401
401
401
001
401

Liber/Page Other Parcel: Land Table

654/200

" 6417435

640/826
634/774
635/725
634/998
644/521
635/287
645/553
644/148
632/287

Lake Emma
Lake May
Lake Nettie
Lost Lake
Lost Lake
Lost Lake
Lost Lake
Lost Lake
Lost Lake
Lost Lake

041-033-000 Lost Lake

Class
402
401
401
401
401
401
401
402
402
401
401



Parcel Number

041-105-000-002-00
041-105-000-003-00
040-005-000-010-25
040-005-000-010-26
041-110-000-044-00
041-115-000-012-01
041-115-000-014-00
041-032-000-340-01
041-032-000-500-00
041-033-000-470-50

Parcel Number

041-105-000-002-00
041-105-000-003-00
040-005-000-010-25
040-005-000-010-26
041-110-000-044-00
041-115-000-014-00
041-032-000-340-01
041-033-000-470-50

2023 Analysis:
Parcel Number
041-105-000-002-00
040-009-000-200-00
041-032-000-610-00
041-110-000-050-00
041-032-000-920-00
041-032-000-915-01
041-033-000-240-00
041-033-000-470-12
041-110-000-045-00
041-033-000-370-00
041-033-000-200-00

Street Address

9019 S LAKE LOUISE RD
9035 S LAKE LOUISE RD
8641 LAKEVIEW DR

8515 LAKE MAY RD

8482 LAKE NETTIE RD

Street Address

9019 S LAKE LOUISE RD
9035 S LAKE LOUISE RD
8641 LAKEVIEW DR
8515 LAKE MAY RD

Street Address

10813 RUTH HWY
8570 LAKE NETTIE RD
8539 LAKEVIEW DR
8019 KYSER DR

8188 TAYLOR RD
8228 LOST LAKERD

8500 LOST LAKE RD
8222 LOST LAKERD

Sale Date

6/14/2021
11/8/2022
3/17/2023
1/13/2023
10/1/2021
9/20/2022
8/24/2022
7/23/2021
8/19/2022

10/15/2021

Sale Date

6/14/2021
11/8/2022
3/17/2023
1/13/2023
10/1/2021
8/24/2022
7/23/2021
10/15/2021

Sale Date

6/14/2021
10/20/2020
10/5/2020
6/25/2020
7/22/2020
7/9/2020
12/17/2020
7/20/2020
1/14/2021
12/8/2020
5/8/2020

Sale Price

Sale Price

Sale Price

25000 WD
31250 WD
170000 WD
209000 WD
260000 WD
67900 LC
250000 WD
17000 WD
269000 WD
110000 WD

25000 WD
31250 WD
170000 WD
205000 WD
260000 WD
250000 WD
17000 WD
110000 WD

25000 WD
130000 WD
179000 WD
155000 QC

89000 WD

80000 WD
145500 WD

30000 WD

34000 WD

94000 WD

77000 WD

Instr.

instr.

Enstr.

Bismarck Township- 2024 Land Value Analysis Lake May

Terms of Sale Adj.Sale$ Cur.Appraisal land Residual Est.land Value Vacant/improved Effec. Front Depth NetAcres Dollars/FF  Actual Front ECF Area Lliber/Page Other Parce Land Table Class
03-ARM'S LENGTH 25000 24966 25000 24966 106.24 514.3 1.237 $ 235 109.23 LKEMA  654/200 take Emma 402
03-ARM'S LENGTH 31250 28640 31250 28640 = 121.873333 500.34 134 $ 256 131.58 LKEMA  678/643 Lake Emma 402
03-ARM'S LENGTH 170000 173070 52589 55659 Improved 170.733333 3053 1.081 $ 308 203.6 LKLOU  682/363 Lake Louise 401
03-ARM'S LENGTH 209000 154334 83873 29207 Improved 89593333 206.915 042 $ 936 91.89 LKLOU  680/838 Lake Louise 401
03-ARM'S LENGTH 260000 193622 91128 24750 Improved 80 324.775 0727 $ 1,013 75 LKIST 660/515 Lostlake 401
21-NOTUSED/OTH 67900 22075 67900 22075 NEERTE 80273333 4146 0774 § 846 78.1 LKIST  676/985 Lostlake 402
03-ARM'S LENGTH . 250000 195575 89823 30545 improved 167.796666 9221 1.807 $ 535 191.65 LKLST 674/989 041-110-0C Lost bake 401
03-ARM'S LENGTH 17000 40901 17000 40901;@‘;}: 72.263333 66.435 0107 $ 235 75.88 LKNET  656/543 Lake Nettie 001
03-ARM'S LENGTH 269000 187009 110291 28300 Improved 50 245 0281 § 2,206 50 LKNET  900/138 Lake Nettie 401
21-NOT USED/OTH 110000 ‘ 110000 R 200 $ 550 200 LKIST  661/188 - 041-033-00Lostlake - 401
Terms of Sale Adj.Sale$ Cur. Appraisal Land Residual  Est. Land Value Vacant/Improved Effec. Front Depth NetAcres Dollars/FF  Actual Front ECF Area Liber/Page Other Parce land Table Class
03-ARM'S LENGTH 25000 24966 25000 o 106.24 514.3, 1237} 235 109.23 LKEMA  654/200 Lake Emma 402
03-ARM'S LENGTH 31250 28640 31250 = 121.873333 500.34 1.344] $§ 256 131.58 LKEMA  678/643 Lake Emma 402
03-ARM'S LENGTH 170000 173070 52589 170.733333 305.3 1.081 § 308 203.6 IXKLOU  682/363 Lake Louise 401
03-ARM'S LENGTH 209000 154334 83873 29207 Improved 89.593333  206.815 042 $ 936 91.89 LKLOU  680/838 Lake Louise 401
03-ARM'S LENGTH 260000 193622 91128 24750 Improved 90 324775 0727 § 1,013 75 LKLST 660/515 Lost Lake 401
03-ARM'S LENGTH 250000 195575 89823 30545 improved 167.796666 922.1 1.807 $ 535 191.65 LKIST 674/989 041-110-00 Lost Lake 401
03-ARM'S LENGTH 17000 40901 17000 72.263333 66.435 0.107 § 235 75.88 LKNET  656/543 Lake Nettie 001
21-NOT USED/OTH 110000 110000 200 S 550 200 LKLST 661/188 041-033-00 Lost Lake 401
$ 509

For 2024, Lake Emma, 246/foot

For 2024, Lake May/Lake Ella, No Sales, Use Avg of $509

For 2024, Lost Lake/Lake Louise, use Avg of $509

For 2024, Lake Nettie, no good sales for multiple years, currenly showing $235 vacant/$2,205 improved ;

Lake Nettie has always been higher than other lakes by aprox 50%; use 1.5 x $500 = $750
Terms of Sale Adj.Sale$ Cur.Appraisal tand Residual  Est. Land Value oved Effec. Front Depth Net Acres Dollars/FF  Dollars/Acre  Actual Frc ECF Area Liber/Page Other Parcel: Land Table
03-ARM'S LENGTH 25000 35378 25000 3537 AT = 106.24 514.3 1.237 $ 235.32 20210.18593 109.23 LKEMA 654/200 Lake Emma
03-ARM'S LENGTH 130000 137821 41374 49195 Improved 137.033333 300 1.074 $ 301.93 38523,27747 99.1 LKMAY 641/435 Lake May
03-ARM'’S LENGTH 159000 158231 54806 54037 Improved 96.666667 143.9 0.314 $ 566.96 174541.4013 100 LKNET 640/826 Lake Nettie
21-NOT USED/OTH 155000 172486 2514 20000 Improved 80 242.57 0473 $§ 31.43 5315.010571 70 LKLST 634/774 Lost Lake
03-ARM'S LENGTH 89000 95276 8724 15000 Improved 60 200 0.275 $§ 145.40 31723.63636 60 LKLST 635/725 Lost Lake
03-ARM’S LENGTH 80000 79429 21418 20847 Improved 83.386667 481.37 0.967 $ 256.85 2214891417 75.08 1KLST 634/998 Lost Lake
03-ARM’S LENGTH 145500 157144 25956 150.4 271 0.937 § 17258 27701.17396 150 LKLST 644/521 Lost Lake
03-ARM’S LENGTH 30000 27246 30000 i 108.983333 436.25 1136 $ 275.27  26408.4507 100 LKLST 635/287 Lost Lake
03-ARM'S LENGTH 34000 21333 34000 20833 Improved 83.333333 303.86 0.61 $ 408.00 55737.70492 75 LKIST 645/553 Lost Lake
(03-ARM'S LENGTH 94000 62946 43554 12500 Improved 50 200 0.23 § 871.08 189365.2174 50 LKLST 644/148 Lost Lake
03-ARM’'S LENGTH 77000 89791 46627 35959 Improved 143.836667 325 0.607 $ 324.17 76815.486 149.8 LKLST 632/287 041-033-000 Lost Lake
. S 326.27

For 2023: Use $566 for Lake Nettie, prior year rate was $559

For 2023: Use $326 for Lake Ella, Lake Louise, Lake May, Private Lakes
For 2023: Use 5275 for Lost Lake

For 2023: Use $235 for Lake Emma

Class
402
401
401
401
401
401
401
402

" 402

401
401



Parcel Number

041-105-000-002-00
041-105-000-003-00
040-005-C00-010-25
040-005-000-010-26
041-110-000-044-00
041-115-000-012-01
041-115-000-014-00
041-032-000-340-01
041-032-000-500-00
041-033-000-470-50

Parcel Number

041-105-000-002-00
041-105-000-003-00
040-005-000-010-25
040-005-000-010-26
041-110-000-044-00
041-115-000-014-00
041-032-000-340-01
041-033-000-470-50

2023 Analysis:
Parcel Number
041-105-000-002-00
040-009-000-200-00
041-032-000-610-00
041-110-000-050-00
041-032-000-920-00
041-032-000-915-01
041-033-000-240-00
(041-033-000-470-12
041-110-000-046-00
041-033-000-370-00
041-033-000-200-00

Street Address

9019 S LAKE LOUISE RD
9035 S LAKE LOUISE RD
8641 LAKEVIEW DR

8515 LAKE MAY RD

8482 LAKE NETTIE RD

Street Address

9019 S LAKE LOUISE RD
9035 S LAKE LOUISE RD
8641 LAKEVIEW DR
8515 LAKE MAY RD

Street Address

10813 RUTH HWY
8570 LAKE NETTIERD
8539 LAKEVIEW DR
8019 KYSER DR

8188 TAYLORRD
8228 LOST LAKERD

8500 LOST LAKE RD
8222 LOST LAKE RD

Sale Date

6/14/2021
11/8/2022
3/17/2023
1/13/2023
10/1/2021
9/20/2022
8/24/2022
7/23/2021
8/19/2022

10/15/2021

Sale Date
6/14/2021
11/8/2022
3/17/2023
1/13/2023
10/1/2021
8/24/2022
7/23/2021

10/15/2021

Sale Date
6/14/2021
10/20/2020
10/5/2020
6/25/2020
7/22/2020
7/9/2020
12/17/2020
7/20/2020
1/14/2021
12/8/2020
5/8/2020

Sale Price

Sale Price

Sale Price

25000 WD
31250 WD
170000 WD
209000 WD
260000 WD
67900 LC
250000 WD
17000 WD
265000 WD
110000 WD

25000 WD
31250 WD
170000 WD
209000 WD
260000 WD
250000 WD
17000 WD
110000 WD

25000 WD
130000 WD
179000 WD
155000 QC

89000 WD

80000 WD
145500 WD

30000 WD

34000 WD

94000 WD

77000 WD

Instr.

Instr.

Instr.

Terms of Sale
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTH

Terms of Sale

03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM’'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTH

Terms of Sale

03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH

Adj.Sale$ Cur. Appraisal

Adj.

Adj.

25000

31250
170000
208000
260000

67900
250000

17000
269000
110000

sale$ Cur.Appraisal land Residual Est. Land Value Vacant/Improved Effec. Front Depth

25000
31250
170000
208000
260000
250000
17000
110000

Sale$ Cur.Appraisal Lland Residual Est. Land Value Vacant/!
[

24966
28640
173070
154334
193622
22075
195575
40901

-187009

24966
28640
173070
154334
193622
195575
40901

Bismarck Township- 2024 Land Value Analysis Lake Nettie

Land Residual
25000
31250
52589
83873
91128
67900
89823
17000

110291
110000

25000
31250
52589
83873
91128
89823
17000
110000

Est.Land Value Vacant/improved Effec. Front Depth NetAcres Dollars/FF  Actual Front  ECF Area Liber/Page
24966 106.24 514.3 1237 $ 235 109.23 LKEMA  654/200
28640 = 121.873333 500.34 1344 S 256 131.58 LKEMA  678/643
55659 improve 170.733333 305.3 1.081 $ 308 203.6 LKLOU  682/363
29207 Improved 89.593333  206.915 042 5 936 91.89 LKLOU  680/838
24750 Improved 90 324775 0727 $ 1,013 75 LKLST 660/515
22075 T = 80.273333 414.6 0774 $ 846 78.1 LKLST 676/985
30545 mproved 167.796666 922.1 1.807 $ 535 191.65 LKIST 674/589
40901@? L i 72.263333 66.435 0.107 $ 235 75.88 LKNET  656/543
28300 Improved 50 245 0.281 § 2,206 50 LKNET  900/138
' et 200 : $ 550 200 LKIST - 661/188

NetAcres Dollars/FF  Actual Front ECF Area Liber/Page

24966 2 2 106.24 5143 1.237]| $ 235 109.23 LKEMA  654/200
28540&3;%&13#’@ Jﬁgg 121.873333 500.34 1.344] § 256 . 131.58 LKEMA-  678/643
55659 improved 170.733333 305.3 1.081 $ 308 203.6 LKLOU  682/363
29207 improved | 89593333 206.915 042 35 536 91.89 LKLOU  680/838
24750 improved 90  324.775 0727 $ 1,013 75 WKLST 660/515
30545 Improved 167.796666 9221 1.807 § 535 191.65 LKLST 674/989
72.263333 66.435 0107 $ 235 75.88 LKNET  656/543

200 $ 550 200 LKLST 661/188

S 509

For 2024, Lake Emma, 246/foot .

For 2024, Lake May/Lake Ella, No Sales, Use Avg of $509

For 2024, Lost Lake/Lake Louise, use Avg of $509

For 2024, Lake Nettie, no good sales for multiple years, currenly showing $235 vacant/$2,206 improved ;
Lake Nettie has always been higher than other lakes by aprox 50%; use 1.5 x $500=$750

Net Acres Dollars/FF  Dollars/Acre  Actual Frc ECF Area

proved Effec. Front Depth

25000 35378 25000 ; nt 106.24 5143 1237 $ 23532 20210.18593 109.23 LKEMA
130000 137821 41374 49195 tmproved 137.033333 300 1.074 $ 301.93 38523.27747 99.1 LKMAY
159000 158231 54806 54037 Improved 96.666667 143.9 0314 $ 566.96 174541.4013 100 LKNET
155000 172486 2514 20000 Improved 80 24257 0473 $ 3143 5315.010571 70 LKIST

83000 95276 8724 15000 Improved 60 200 0.275 $ 145.40 31723.63636 60 LKLST

80000 79429 21418 20847 Improved 83.386667  481.37 0.967 $ 256.85 22148.91417 75.08 LKLST
145500 157144 25956 37600 improved 150.4 271 0.937. $ 172.58 27701.1739% 150 LKLST

30000 27246 30000 27246: 108.983333  436.25 1.136 $ 275.27  26408.4507 100 LKLST

34000 21333 34000 20833 improved 83.333333 303.86 0.61 $ 408.00 55737.70452 75 LKLST

94000 62946 43554 12500 Improved S0 200 0.23 $ 871.08 189365.2174 50 LKLST

77000 189791 46627 35959 Improved 143.836667 325 0.607 $ 32417 76815.486 149.8-LKLST

S 326.27

For 2023: Use $566 for Lake Nettie, prior year rate was $559%

For 2023: Use $326 for Lake Ella, Lake Louise, Lake May, Private Lakes
For 2023: Use $275 for Lost Lake

For 2023: Use $235 for Lake Emma

Other Parce Land Table

Lake Emma
Lake Emma
Lake Louise
Lake Louise
Lost Lake
Lost Lake
041-110-00 Lost Lake
Lake Nettie
Lake Nettie
041-033-0Q Lost Lake

Other Parce Land Table
Lake Emma
Lake Emma
Lake Louise
Lake Louise
Lost Lake

041-110-00 Lost Lake
Lake Nettie

041-033-00 Lost Lake

Class
402
402
401
401
401
402
401
001
401
401

Class
402
402
401
401
401
401
001
401

Liber/Page Other Parcek Land Table
654/200 Lake Emma
641/435 Lake May
640/826 Lake Nettie
634/774 Lost Lake
635/725 Lost Lake
634/998 Lost Lake
6447521 Lost Lake
635/287 Lost Lake
645/553 Lost Lake
644/148 Lost Lake
632/287 041-033-000 Lost l@ke

Class
402
401
401
401
401
401
401
402
402
401
401



Parcel Number

041-105-000-002-00
041-105-000-003-00
040-005-000-010-25
040-005-000-010-26
041-110-000-044-00
041-115-000-012-01
041-115-000-014-00
041-032-000-340-01
041-032-000-500-00
041-033-000-470-50

Parcel Number

041-105-000-002-00
041-105-000-003-00
040-005-000-010-25
040-005-000-010-26
041-110-000-044-00
041-115-000-014-00
041-032-000-340-01
041-033-000-470-50

2023 Analysis:
Parcel Number
041-105-000-002-00
040-009-000-200-00
041-032-000-610-00
041-110-000-050-00
041-032-000-520-00
041-032-000-915-01
041-033-000-240-00
041-033-000-470-12
041-110-000-046-00
041-033-000-370-00
041-033-000-200-00

Street Address

9019 S LAKE LOUISE RD
9035 S LAKE LOUISE RD
8641 LAKEVIEW DR

8515 LAKE MAY RD

8482 LAKE NETTIE RD

Street Address

9019 S LAKE LOUISE RD
9035 S LAKE LOUISE RD
8641 LAKEVIEW DR
8515 LAKE MAY RD

Street Address

10813 RUTH HWY
8570 LAKE NETTIERD
8539 LAKEVIEW DR
8019 KYSER DR

8188 TAYLOR RD
8228 LOST LAKERD

8500 LOST LAKE RD
8222 LOST LAKERD

Sale Date

6/14/2021
11/8/2022
3/17/2023
1/13/2023
10/1/2021
9/20/2022
8/24/2022
7/23/2021
8/19/2022

10/15/2021

Sale Date

6/14/2021
11/8/2022
3/17/2023
1/13/2023
10/1/2021
8/24/2022
7/23/2021
10/15/2021

Sale Date

6/14/2021
10/20/2020
10/5/2020
6/25/2020
7/22/2020
7/9/2020
12/17/2020
7/20/2020
1/14/2021
12/8/2020
5/8/2020

Sale Price

Sale Price

Sale Price

25000 WD
31250 Wb
170000 WD
209000 WD
260000 WD
67900 LC
250000 WD
17000 WD
269000 WD
110000 WD

25000 WD
31250 wb
170000 WD
209000 WD
260000 WD
250000 WD
17000 WD
110000 WD

25000 WD
130000 WD
179000 WD
155000 QC

89000 WD

80000 WD
145500 WD

30000 WD

34000 WD

94000 WD

77000 WD

Instr.

Instr.

Instr.

Terms of Sale

03-ARM’S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH

' 21-NOT USED/OTH

Terms of Sale

03-ARM'’S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTH

Terms of Sale

03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
21-NOT USED/OTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH

Adj.Sale$ Cur.Appraisal Land Residual Est. Land Value Vacant/Improved Effec.

Adj.

Adj.

25000 24966

31250 28640
170000 173070
209000 154334
260000 193622

67500 22075
250000 195575

17000 40501
269000 187009
110000

Sale$ Cur. Appraisal

25000
31250
170000
209000
260000
250000
17000
110000

24966
28640
173070
154334
193622
195575
40901

Bismarck Township- 2024 Land Value Analysis Private Lakes

Front Depth

514.3
500.34
3053
206.915
324.775
414.6
922.1
66.435
245

514.3
500.34
3053
206.915
324.775
922.1
66.435

25000 24966 106.24
31250 28640 et - ¢ 121.873333
52589 55659 improved 170.733333
83873 29207 Improved 89.593333
91128 24750 improved 90
67900 2075 BEREIE ] 80.273333
89823 30545 Improved 167.796666
17000 0901 JER G 72.263333
110291 28300 improved 50
110000 ‘ Vet 200

land Residual  Est.Land Value Vacant/Improved Effec. Front Depth
25000 24966 Bran e 106.24
31250 28640 = 121.873333
52589 55659 Improved 170.733333
83873 29207 improved 89.593333
91128 24750 Improved 90
89823 30545 Improved 167.796666
17000 40901 Wae: 72.263333
110000 200

For 2024, Lake Emma, 246/foot

NetAcres Dollars/FF  Actual Front ECF Area Liber/Page Other Parce Land Table

1237 $ 235
1344 $ 256
1.081 $ 308
042 S 936
0727 § 1,013
0774 $ 846
1.807 $ 535
0.107 $ 235
0.281 § 2,206
$ 550

Net Acres Dollars/FF
1.237]1 $ 235
1.344] $ 256
1.081 § 308
042 $ 936
0727 § 1,013
1.807 $ 535
0.107 $ 235
$ 550

$ 509

109.23 LKEMA  654/200
131.58 LKEMA  678/643
203.6 LKLOU  682/363
91.89 LKLOU  680/838
75 LKLST 660/515
78.1 LKLST 676/985
191.65 LKLST 674/989
75.88 LKNET  656/543
50 IKNET  900/138
200 LKIST - 661/188

Actual Front ECF Area liber/Page
109.23 LKEMA  654/200
131.58 LKEMA  678/643

203.6 LKLOU  682/363
91.89 LKLOU  680/838
75 LKIST 660/515
191.65 LKLST 674/983
75.88 LKNET  656/543
200 LKIST 661/188

For 2024, Lake May/Lake Ella/Private Lakes, No Sales, Use Avg of $508

For 2024, Lost Lake/Lake Louise, use Avg of $509

For 2024, Lake Nettie, no good sales for multiple years, currenly showing $235 vacant/$2,206 improved ;
Lake Nettie has always been higher than other lakes by aprox 50%; use 1.5x $500= %750

Sale$ Cur.Appraisal Land Residual Est.Land Value Vacant/Impro d Effec. Front Depth

25000
130000
158000
155000

89000

80000
145500

30000

34000

94000

77000

35378
137821
158231
172486

95276

79428
157144

27246

21333

62946

89791

25000
41374
54806

2514

8724
21418
25956
30000
34000
43554
46627

35378 WA 106.24
49195 Improved 137.033333
54037 Improved 96.666667
20000 Improved 80
15000 Improved 60
20847 improved 83.386667
37600 improved 1504
27246 1 108.983333
20833 Improved 83.333333
12500 tmproved 50
35959 Improved 143.836667

For 2023: Use $566 for Lake Nettie, prior year rate was $559
For 2023: Use $326 for Lake Eila, Lake Louise, Lake May, Private Lakes

For 2023: Use $275 for Lost Lake
For 2023: Use 5235 for Lake Emma

514.3
300
143.8
242,57
200
481.37
271
436.25
303.86
200
325

NetAcres Dollars/FF Dollars/Acre  Actual Frc ECF Area

1.237
1.074
0314
0.473
0.275
0.967
0.937
1.136

0.61

0.23
0.607

$

VYL RV AR VAR VAR LAV R Ve R VR Y T

235.32
301.93
566.96

3143
145.40
256.85
172.58
275.27
408.00
871.08
324.17
326.27

20210.18593
38523.27747
174541.4013
5315.010571
31723.63636
22148.91417
27701.17396
26408.4507
55737.70492
189365.2174
76815.486

109.23 LKEMA
99.1 LKMAY
100 LKNET

70 LKIST
60 LKLST
75.08 LKLST
150 LKLST
100 LKLST
75 LKLST
50 LKLST
149.8 1XLST

take Emma
Lake Emma
Lake Louise
Lake Louise
Lost Lake
Lost Lake
041-110-00 Lost Lake
Lake Nettie
Lake Nettie
041-033-00 Lost Lake

Other Parce Land Table
Lake Emma
Lake Emma
Lake Louise
Lake Louise
Lost Lake

041-110-00 Lost Lake
Lake Nettie

041-033-00 Lost Lake

Class
402
402
401
401
401
402
401
001
401
401

Class
402
402
401
401
401
401
001
401

Liber/Page Other Parcel: Land Table

654/200 Lake Emma
641/435 Lake May
640/826 Lake Nettie
634/774 Lost Lake
635/725 Lost Lake
634/998 Lost Lake
644/521 Lost Lake
635/287 Lost Lake
645/553 Lost Lake
644/148 Lost Lake
632/287 041-033-000 tost Lake

Class
402
401
401
401
401
401
401
402
402
401
401



Parcel Number

101-130-000-015-00
101-130-000-018-00
101-130-000-022-00
101-150-000-004-01
101-030-000-005-06
041-032-000-785-01

100-027-000-007-18
100-027-000-007-17
041-331-000-025-00
021-036-000-003-34
101-021-000-001-11
020-024-000-002-05
101-020-000-008-05
101-020-000-008-05
020-001-000-006-02
040-016-000-110-00
100-025-000-001-00
020-011-000-003-01
040-015-000-070-02

Street Address

15222 CIRCLEDR
15218 CIRCLE DR
15266 CIRCLE DR

6438 SILVER ROCK HWY

6684 SILVER ROCK
8947 LAKE NETTIE RD

Sale Date
9/8/2021
4/25/2022
2/3/2023
1/25/2022
8f20/2021
5/17/2021

4/16/2021
5/17/2021
10/12/2022
3/28/2023
8/20/2021

16293 ORCHARD CREEK | 11/11/2021

10296 OCQUEOC LK RD

10071 M&8 HWY

11/18/2021
4f25/2022
6/28/2021

8/4/2022
7/6/2022
6/29/2022
5/25/2022

Sale Price
148000 WD
25000 WD
32000 WD
270000 WD
84500 WD
240000 WD

19000 WD
26000 WD
26500 WD
39000 WD
65000 WD
90000 WD
60000 WD
71000 WD
250000 WD
85000 WD
226000 WD
100000 WD
225000 WD

instr.

Terms of Sale

03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARMS tENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH

03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
19-MULTI PARCEL
03-ARM'S LENGTH
14-INTO/OUT OF TI
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
14-iNTO/OUT OF T
03-ARM'S LENGTH

Adj.Sale$ Cur. Appraisal

148000
25000
32000

270000
84500

240000

19000
26000
26500
39000
65000
80000
60000
71000
250000
85000
226000
100000
225000

129203
48616
31139

235377
64509

163677

30000
30255
132102
42621
44131
134031
57571
57571
294105
158112
208970
177525
191673

Land Residual
32867
25000
32000
130623
66295
114432

18000
26000
26500
39000
65000
43080
&0000
71000
90164
85000
103716
100000
225000

Presque isle County- 2024 Land Value Analysis Water Acreage
Net Acres Dollars/Acre  Actual Front ECF Area

Est, Land Value  Vacant/improved
14070 Improved
45000 Improved
27720 Improved
96000 Improved
46304 improved
38159 Improved

191523 improved

Effec. Front  Depth

67 111

75 102

132 140

160 168
77.173333 37017
181.708019 303.67
0 1]

0 0
629.056111 733.65
0 0

c 0

234.9 400

0 o

Q 0

] 0

o o

o 0

0 [}

o 0

0.171
0.176
0.424
0.617
0.634
1.208

175
238
315
6.03
641
9.957
10.04
10.04
3018
a0
40

50
59.28

WAV NN

192,205 67 LKRVR
142,045 75 LKRVR
75,472 132 LKRVR
211,707 160 LKRVR
104,566 82.21 LKRVR
94,770 195,25 WATR

136,794 AvgofAll

Liber/Page Other Parc Land Table

659/553 Water Influence - Ocq River/Lake
670/015 Water Influence - Ocg River/Lake
681/405 Water Influence - Ocq River/Lake
665/309 Water Influence - Ocq River/Lake
£58/292 Water Influence - Ocq River/Lake
652/556 River Influence

136,800 Res Rate of $10,000/1 Acre times 1368%
25,000 County Water Rate of $250/foot, Typical 100’ Lot
For 2024, use $25,000 as a minimum

10,857 0 LKRVR

11,111 O LKRVR
8,413 508.33 WATR
6,468 08

10,140 0 52021
4,328 234.9 SMLAK
5976 0 52021
7,072 0 52021
2,988 O SMLAK
2,125 0 WATR
2,503 0 RIVZ
2,000 0 SMLAK
3,796 0 WATR

651/511 Water Influence - Ocg River/Lake
€52/619 Water Influence - Ocq River/lake
677/262  041-331-0 River Influence

682/644 NEW-River

€58/674 Ocqueoc River MAIN FRONTAGE
663/513 SMALL LAKE - CLEAR/ORCHARD
663/112 Ocqueoc River MAIN FRONTAGE
£69/911 QOcqueoc River MAIN FRONTAGE
654/508 SMALL LAKE - CLEAR/ORCHARD
674/137 Water Influence

672/849 Residential

672/494 SMALL LAKE - CLEAR/ORCHARD
671/132 040-025-0 Water influence

For 2024, use 202% of residential acre rates

401
402
402

Rate Group 1
River Ocq Lk Sb
Ocgueoc Lk
River Ocq Lk Sb
QOcqueoc Ltk
Ocequeoc Lk

ResRate ResPercent Building Value

7500

4500
3000
3000
2350
2350
2350
1825
1800
1800
1500
1500

1922% $
1420% $
755% $
2117% $
1046% $

948% $

1368%

145% $
185% $
187% $
216% $
338% $
184% $
254% $
301% $
164% $
118% $
144% $
133% $
253% $
202%

115,133
3,616
3,419

139,377

18,205

125,518

46,910
159,836
122,284

1s0



2024 Assessment Roll Acreage Table

Presque Isle County

Water Acreage PROPERTIES

General Acreage - Residential

Acres Rate Each Total Acres . Rate Each Total . Rate Each Total Acres Rate Each Total
1 $ 10,000 $ 10,000 3 $ 4,500 $ 13,500 10 $ 2,350 $ 23,500 30 $ 1,825 $ 54,750
15 $ 7,500 $ 11,250 4 $ 3,500 $ 14,000 15 $ 2,199 $ 32,985 40 $ 1,800 $ 72,000
2 $ 6,000 $ 12,000 5 $ 3,000 $ 15,000 20 $ 2,185 $ 43,700 50 $ 1,500 $ 75,000
25 $ 5,000 $ 12,500 7 $ 3,000 $ 21,000 25 $ 2,000 $ 50,000 100 $ 1,275 $ 127,500
General Water Influence Acreage - Value Conclusions
Acres Rate Each Total Acres Rate Each Total Rate Each Total Acres Rate Each Total
1 $ 10,000 $ 25,000 3 $ 4500 $ 27,270 10 $ 2,350 $ 47,470 30 $ 1,825 $ 110,595
15 $ 7,500 $ 25,000 4 $ 3,500 $ 28,280 15 $ 2,199 $ 66,630 40 $ 1,800 $ 145,440
2 $ 6,000 $ 25,000 5 $ 3,000 $ 30,300 20 $ 2,85 $ 88,274 50 $ 1,500 $ 151,500
25 % 5000 $ 25250 7 $ 3,000 $ 42,420 25 $ 2,000 $%$ 101,000 100 $ 1,275 $ 257,550

Enter Percenatge:

Enter Minimum:

202% $ 25,000
General Water Influence Acreage - Value Conclusions (Prior Year 2023)
| Acres Total Acres Total Acres Total Acres Total
1 $ 30,000 3 $ 36,450 10 $ 63,450 30 $ 147,825
15 $ 30,375 4 $ 37,800 15 $ 89,060 40 $ 194,400
2 $ 32,400 5 $ 40,500 20 $ 117,990 50 $ 202,500
25 $ 33,750 7 $ 56,700 25 $ 135,000 100 $ 344,250




Parcel Number

020-024-000-002-05
101-130-000-022-00
101-130-000-018-00
101-130-000-019-00
041-032-000-785-01

Street Address Sale Date

16293 ORCHARD CREEK + 11/11/2021
15266 CIRCLE DR 2/3/2023
15218 CIRCLE DR 4/25/2022
15222 CIRCLE DR 9/8/2021

8947 LAKE NETTIE RD 5/17/2021

Sale Price  Instr.

50000 WD
32000 WD
25000 WD
148000 WD
240000 WD

Terms of Sale

03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH
03-ARM'S LENGTH

Adj.Sale$  Cur. Appraisal

90000
32000
25000
148000
240000

134031
31139
4B616

129203

163677

Land Residual
43090
32000
25000
32867
114482

Presque isle County- 2024 Land Value Analysis River Frontage

Est. Land Value  Vacant/improved
87121 tmproved
27720 Improved
45000 Improved
14070 improved
38159 Improved

Effec. Front Depth

234.9 400
132 140
75 102
&7 111

181,708019 303.670013

Net Acres Dollars/FF
9957 $ 183
0424 5 242
0176 $ 333
0171 § 491

1208 $ 630
$ 376
§ 253

Dollars/Acre  Actual Front ECF Area

4327.60872 234.9 SMLAK
754716981 132 LKRVR
142045.455 75 LKRVR
1592204.678 67 LKRVR
94769.8675 195.25 WATR
Avg of All

Average of *Low Building Values

Liber/Page Other P Land Table

663/513
681/405
670/015
655/553
652/556

For 2024, use $250/foot for Pl County General River Values

SMALL LAKE - CLEAR/ORCHARD
Water Influence - Ocq River/Lake
Water Influence - Ocq River/Lake
‘Water Influence - Ocq River/Lake
River Influence

Class

Rate Group 1

River Ocq Lk 5b
Ocqueoc Lk
River Ocq 1k Sb

Building Value

s 46,910 *
$ 3,419 *
5 3,616 *
$ 115,133
$ 125,518



